
100 m Men – Heats
Heat 1 15:50 Day 1. - 01.08.2020.

Place BIB Athlete YOB Club Lane Result Record
1 168 Szigeti Csongor Barnabás 1997 VEDAC 5 10,75 PB q

2 376 Wahl Zoltán 2000 Budafoki MTE 7 10,82 SB q

3 117 Kovács Bence 2003 ARAK UP Akadémia 4 11,33 PB

4 532 Guth Mátyás 2003 Ikarus BSE 2 11,60 PB

5 534 Csikós Mihály 2003 BHSE 3 11,97 SB

6 178 Kövér Botond 2004 BHSE 8 12,11 PB

7 154 Vuk Szabolcs 2004 Vasas 6 12,14 PB

Wind: +1.1 Finish time: 15:51

Heat 2 15:52 Day 1. - 01.08.2020.

Place BIB Athlete YOB Club Lane Result Record
1 535 Szeles Bálint 1998 Egri Sportiskola SE 4 10,67 PB q

2 507 Révfalvi Tibor 2002 BHSE 7 11,10 SB

3 202 Posta Martin 1998 MMAC 6 11,42 PB

4 219 Romagnoli Gianluca 2004 UTE 8 11,66 PB

5 344 Dászkál Bence 2004 Győri Atlétikai Club 3 11,77 PB

6 187 Pauer Tamás 1998 Reménység Vác 2 11,95 PB

7 176 Bordás Bálint 2003 BHSE 5 12,31 PB

Wind: +1.4 Finish time: 15:54

Heat 3 15:54 Day 1. - 01.08.2020.

Place BIB Athlete YOB Club Lane Result Record
1 503 Dr. Osztrogonácz András 1994 BHSE 4 10,94 q

2 173 Orosz Bence Tamás 1998 BHSE 5 11,46 SB

3 175 Tóth Kristóf 2003 BHSE 2 11,71

4 295 Sebastian Pena 2003 FTC 3 11,86 PB4 295 Sebastian Pena 2003 FTC 3 11,86 PB

5 317 Komáromi Ádám Mátyás 2006 Csepeli DAC 6 11,96

6 343 Hegyi Philipp 2003 Győri Atlétikai Club 7 12,15 PB

531 Horváth Barna Botond 2004 Ikarus BSE 8 DNS

Wind: 0.0 Finish time: 15:58

Heat 4 15:56 Day 1. - 01.08.2020.

Place BIB Athlete YOB Club Lane Result Record
1 297 Haufe Rajmund 2000 FTC 4 10,69 PB q

2 504 Orosz Zoltán István 1992 BHSE 8 11,09

3 166 Vágvölgyi Csaba Rezső 2002 MTK Budapest 6 11,60 SB

4 508 Kun Timon 2003 BHSE 3 11,93 PB

5 170 Papp Péter 2001 DSC-SI 7 12,00 PB

6 378 Gál Kristóf András 2000 ELTE SE Sashegyi gepárdok 5 12,30

635 Gómez Verdugo Arnau 2004 ESP 2 DNS

Wind: +0.1 Finish time: 16:01

Heat 5 15:58 Day 1. - 01.08.2020.

Place BIB Athlete YOB Club Lane Result Record
1 377 Illovszky Dominik 2002 BHSE 7 10,86 q

2 506 Gönczi Pál 1991 BHSE 5 11,41 SB

3 215 Iberhardt Bence 2003 DOVASE 8 11,49 SB

4 536 Szele Kristóf 2003 Egri Sportiskola SE 6 11,65 PB

5 263 Lindi Márton 2005 Tiszaújvárosi SC 2 11,75 PB

6 321 Czene Dániel Gábor 2004 DSC-SI 4 12,00 PB

7 177 Bathó Bálint 2004 BHSE 3 12,95 PB

Wind: +0.9 Finish time: 16:04
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Heat 6 16:00 Day 1. - 01.08.2020.

Place BIB Athlete YOB Club Lane Result Record
1 193 Boros Bence 1996 Szolnoki MÁV-SE 5 10,69 q

2 505 Gaál Botond 2000 BHSE 8 11,06

3 216 Bíró Dávid 2002 DOVASE 3 11,30 =PB

4 337 Gáti Zoltán 2002 KSI SE 4 11,84 PB

5 296 Mezei Norbert 2003 FTC 7 12,03 PB

6 509 Kovács Gergő 2002 BHSE 2 12,06 PB

7 174 Kiss Márton 2001 BHSE 6 12,10 SB

Wind: -0.1 Finish time: 16:07

Heat 7 16:02 Day 1. - 01.08.2020.

Place BIB Athlete YOB Club Lane Result Record
1 116 Szabó Dániel 1997 ARAK UP Akadémia 6 10,59 SB q

2 379 Adeyemi Olayiwola Michael 1993 Miskolci Sportiskola 8 11,18 PB

3 217 Szakács Ede Attila 1996 BHSE 5 11,38

4 511 Erát Kristóf 2003 PSN Zrt. 4 11,53 PB

5 221 Telek Ádám 1997 BHSE 7 11,55 SB

6 513 Kovács Dániel 2002 REAC SI SE 3 12,04 PB

Wind: +1.1 Finish time: 16:10

100 m Men – Final
17:10 Day 1. - 01.08.2020.

Place BIB Athlete YOB Club Lane Result
1 116 Szabó Dániel 1997 ARAK UP Akadémia 6 10,43

2 297 Haufe Rajmund 2000 FTC 3 10,62

3 535 Szeles Bálint 1998 Egri Sportiskola SE 4 10,64

4 168 Szigeti Csongor Barnabás 1997 VEDAC 7 10,694 168 Szigeti Csongor Barnabás 1997 VEDAC 7 10,69

5 503 Dr. Osztrogonácz András 1994 BHSE 1 10,77

6 193 Boros Bence 1996 Szolnoki MÁV-SE 5 16,75

376 Wahl Zoltán 2000 Budafoki MTE 8 DQ

377 Illovszky Dominik 2002 BHSE 2 DNS

Wind: +2.1 Finish time: 17:07
Coach of the winner: Varga Tamás.
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200 m Men – Time trial
Place BIB Athlete YOB Club Result Record Futam

1 309 Máté Tamás 1998 FTC 20,86 PB 1

2 193 Boros Bence 1996 Szolnoki MÁV-SE 21,31 SB 1

3 289 Szabó László 1991 FTC 21,49 SB 1

4 352 Ajide Dániel 2000 GEAC 21,50 PB 2

5 503 Dr. Osztrogonácz András 1994 BHSE 21,52 PB 2

6 329 Pozsgai Dániel 1993 UTE 21,65 SB 1

7 376 Wahl Zoltán 2000 Budafoki MTE 21,68 SB 2

8 512 Farkas Bence 2002 PSN Zrt. 21,83 1

9 160 Bundschu Patrik 2001 Vasas 22,26 PB 3

10 505 Gaál Botond 2000 BHSE 22,40 PB 4

11 504 Orosz Zoltán István 1992 BHSE 22,46 2

12 537 Pócs Dominik Ádám 2001 Egri Sportiskola SE 22,52 SB 1

12 655 Kalácska Áron 2000 Horn-Bercsényi DSE 22,52 PB 4

14 311 Tarlukács Ádám 1993 FTC 22,53 PB 4

15 307 Enyingi Patrik Simon 2001 FTC 22,55 SB 3

16 541 Kovács Árpád 2005 Titán TC 22,57 PB 3

17 569 Vecsey László 2003 Horn-Bercsényi DSE 22,69 PB 5

18 565 Czipó Marcell 2001 KSI SE 22,71 SB 2

19 217 Szakács Ede Attila 1996 BHSE 22,93 PB 5

20 277 Csóti Dániel 2002 FTC 22,97 PB 4

21 308 Kovács Dániel 1997 FTC 22,98 SB 3

22 120 Tatai Zalán 2004 ARAK UP Akadémia 23,01 PB 5

23 507 Révfalvi Tibor 2002 BHSE 23,05 SB 2

24 216 Bíró Dávid 2002 DOVASE 23,19 SB 5

25 173 Orosz Bence Tamás 1998 BHSE 23,20 SB 3

26 366 Dabosi Marcell 2004 SVSE 23,44 526 366 Dabosi Marcell 2004 SVSE 23,44 5

27 567 Birovecz Ben Jordán 2001 UTE 23,58 PB 6

28 506 Gönczi Pál 1991 BHSE 23,61 4

29 566 Molnár Csaba Levente 2004 Ikarus BSE 23,68 PB 5

30 238 Lőrincz Barnabás 2001 KARC 23,69 PB 4

30 574 Birovecz Bátor Péter 2004 UTE 23,69 PB 6

32 219 Romagnoli Gianluca 2004 UTE 23,86 PB 6

33 397 Prepszl Máté József 2001 UTE 24,37 SB 3

116 Szabó Dániel 1997 ARAK UP Akadémia DNS 1

297 Haufe Rajmund 2000 FTC DNS 2

310 Illovszky Dániel 2000 FTC DNS 3

570 Varga Milán 2004 Horn-Bercsényi DSE DNS 6

Coach of the winner: Karlik Pál.

Heat 1 18:10 Day 1. - 01.08.2020.

Place BIB Athlete YOB Club Lane Result Record
1 309 Máté Tamás 1998 FTC 7 20,86 PB

2 193 Boros Bence 1996 Szolnoki MÁV-SE 5 21,31 SB

3 289 Szabó László 1991 FTC 4 21,49 SB

4 329 Pozsgai Dániel 1993 UTE 8 21,65 SB

5 512 Farkas Bence 2002 PSN Zrt. 3 21,83

6 537 Pócs Dominik Ádám 2001 Egri Sportiskola SE 2 22,52 SB

116 Szabó Dániel 1997 ARAK UP Akadémia 6 DNS

Wind: +1.6 Finish time: 18:12
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Heat 2 18:13 Day 1. - 01.08.2020.

Place BIB Athlete YOB Club Lane Result Record
1 352 Ajide Dániel 2000 GEAC 6 21,50 PB

2 503 Dr. Osztrogonácz András 1994 BHSE 5 21,52 PB

3 376 Wahl Zoltán 2000 Budafoki MTE 4 21,68 SB

4 504 Orosz Zoltán István 1992 BHSE 7 22,46

5 565 Czipó Marcell 2001 KSI SE 8 22,71 SB

6 507 Révfalvi Tibor 2002 BHSE 2 23,05 SB

297 Haufe Rajmund 2000 FTC 3 DNS

Wind: +1.8 Finish time: 18:14

Heat 3 18:16 Day 1. - 01.08.2020.

Place BIB Athlete YOB Club Lane Result Record
1 160 Bundschu Patrik 2001 Vasas 4 22,26 PB

2 307 Enyingi Patrik Simon 2001 FTC 6 22,55 SB

3 541 Kovács Árpád 2005 Titán TC 3 22,57 PB

4 308 Kovács Dániel 1997 FTC 7 22,98 SB

5 173 Orosz Bence Tamás 1998 BHSE 5 23,20 SB

6 397 Prepszl Máté József 2001 UTE 8 24,37 SB

310 Illovszky Dániel 2000 FTC 2 DNS

Wind: +0.1 Finish time: 18:19

Heat 4 18:19 Day 1. - 01.08.2020.

Place BIB Athlete YOB Club Lane Result Record
1 505 Gaál Botond 2000 BHSE 7 22,40 PB

2 655 Kalácska Áron 2000 Horn-Bercsényi DSE 8 22,52 PB

3 311 Tarlukács Ádám 1993 FTC 6 22,53 PB

4 277 Csóti Dániel 2002 FTC 5 22,97 PB

5 506 Gönczi Pál 1991 BHSE 4 23,61

6 238 Lőrincz Barnabás 2001 KARC 3 23,69 PB

Wind: +0.4 Finish time: 18:21

Heat 5 18:22 Day 1. - 01.08.2020.

Place BIB Athlete YOB Club Lane Result Record
1 569 Vecsey László 2003 Horn-Bercsényi DSE 5 22,69 PB

2 217 Szakács Ede Attila 1996 BHSE 7 22,93 PB

3 120 Tatai Zalán 2004 ARAK UP Akadémia 4 23,01 PB

4 216 Bíró Dávid 2002 DOVASE 3 23,19 SB

5 366 Dabosi Marcell 2004 SVSE 8 23,44

6 566 Molnár Csaba Levente 2004 Ikarus BSE 6 23,68 PB

Wind: +0.7 Finish time: 18:24

Heat 6 18:25 Day 1. - 01.08.2020.

Place BIB Athlete YOB Club Lane Result Record
1 567 Birovecz Ben Jordán 2001 UTE 5 23,58 PB

2 574 Birovecz Bátor Péter 2004 UTE 3 23,69 PB

3 219 Romagnoli Gianluca 2004 UTE 6 23,86 PB

570 Varga Milán 2004 Horn-Bercsényi DSE 4 DNS

Wind: +0.4 Finish time: 18:27
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400 m Men – Time trial
Place BIB Athlete YOB Club Result Record Futam

1 547 Vindics Balázs 1994 UTE 48,30 1

2 780 Steigerwald Ernő 2002 Békéscsabai AC 48,62 PB 1

3 770 Molnár Attila 2002 SVSE 48,71 1

4 697 Bartha Előd Attila 1999 Budafoki MTE 48,86 PB 3

5 748 Fekete Gábor 1998 Budafoki MTE 49,12 SB 1

6 311 Tarlukács Ádám 1993 FTC 49,30 SB 2

7 299 Kazi Tamás 1985 FTC 49,39 SB 2

8 307 Enyingi Patrik Simon 2001 FTC 49,79 1

9 736 Csahóczi Csanád 2002 Keszthely VDSE 49,99 1

10 569 Vecsey László 2003 Horn-Bercsényi DSE 50,24 2

11 635 Gómez Verdugo Arnau 2004 ESP 50,29 2

12 148 Jerémiás Donát 2000 SZVSE 50,50 SB 2

13 565 Czipó Marcell 2001 KSI SE 50,53 PB 3

14 298 Krisztián Bence 2001 FTC 50,68 PB 3

15 778 Kubasi János 2004 SVSE 51,48 PB 3

16 733 Takács Ákos 1982 GEAC 51,57 SB 3

17 682 Vágó András 1988 FTC 51,60 PB 1

18 747 Lőrincz Barnabás 2001 KARC 51,83 2

19 701 Sárközi Dominik 1999 MTK Budapest 53,39 3

20 672 Szabó Kristóf 1999 Vasas 53,50 3

21 738 Ott Benjámin 1998 ZALASZÁM-ZAC 53,57 SB 2

Coach of the winner: Zemen János.

Heat 1 16:00 Day 2. - 02.08.2020.

Place BIB Athlete YOB Club Lane Result Record
1 547 Vindics Balázs 1994 UTE 5 48,30

2 780 Steigerwald Ernő 2002 Békéscsabai AC 6 48,62 PB2 780 Steigerwald Ernő 2002 Békéscsabai AC 6 48,62 PB

3 770 Molnár Attila 2002 SVSE 3 48,71

4 748 Fekete Gábor 1998 Budafoki MTE 7 49,12 SB

5 307 Enyingi Patrik Simon 2001 FTC 2 49,79

6 736 Csahóczi Csanád 2002 Keszthely VDSE 4 49,99

7 682 Vágó András 1988 FTC 8 51,60 PB

Finish time: 16:01

Heat 2 16:04 Day 2. - 02.08.2020.

Place BIB Athlete YOB Club Lane Result Record
1 311 Tarlukács Ádám 1993 FTC 4 49,30 SB

2 299 Kazi Tamás 1985 FTC 5 49,39 SB

3 569 Vecsey László 2003 Horn-Bercsényi DSE 6 50,24

4 635 Gómez Verdugo Arnau 2004 ESP 3 50,29

5 148 Jerémiás Donát 2000 SZVSE 7 50,50 SB

6 747 Lőrincz Barnabás 2001 KARC 8 51,83

7 738 Ott Benjámin 1998 ZALASZÁM-ZAC 2 53,57 SB

Finish time: 16:05

Heat 3 16:08 Day 2. - 02.08.2020.

Place BIB Athlete YOB Club Lane Result Record
1 697 Bartha Előd Attila 1999 Budafoki MTE 4 48,86 PB

2 565 Czipó Marcell 2001 KSI SE 6 50,53 PB

3 298 Krisztián Bence 2001 FTC 2 50,68 PB

4 778 Kubasi János 2004 SVSE 8 51,48 PB

5 733 Takács Ákos 1982 GEAC 5 51,57 SB

6 701 Sárközi Dominik 1999 MTK Budapest 3 53,39

7 672 Szabó Kristóf 1999 Vasas 7 53,50

Finish time: 16:09
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800 m Men – Time trial
Place BIB Athlete YOB Club Result Record Futam

1 547 Vindics Balázs 1994 UTE 1:47.87 1

2 299 Kazi Tamás 1985 FTC 1:49.34 1

3 357 Kiss Gergő Xavér 1995 SVSE 1:49.42 SB 1

4 555 Együd Máté 1996 TFSE 1:51.13 1

5 351 Pápai Márton 1995 GEAC 1:52.09 SB 1

6 647 Andrej Mitasik 1998 SVK 1:52.91 1

7 540 Vörös Márk 1997 UTE 1:53.83 1

8 324 Süli Richárd 1998 TFSE 1:54.12 1

9 143 K. Nagy Tamás 1998 BHSE 1:54.36 1

10 322 Reguly Ábel 1999 DSC-SI 1:55.52 1

11 148 Jerémiás Donát 2000 SZVSE 1:56.10 PB 2

12 172 Lendvai András 1998 DSC-SI 1:56.24 2

13 362 Biros Benedek 2002 SVSE 1:57.02 2

14 333 Apáti Bence 2001 Békéscsabai AC 1:58.46 SB 2

15 331 Kovács Máté 2002 Békéscsabai AC 1:59.08 SB 2

16 553 Poór Simon 1998 TFSE 1:59.52 SB 2

17 332 Szabó Ádám 2003 Békéscsabai AC 1:59.83 PB 3

18 171 Oláh Máté Milán 2003 DSC-SI 2:00.02 PB 3

19 360 Kubasi János 2004 SVSE 2:00.07 2

20 298 Krisztián Bence 2001 FTC 2:00.54 PB 3

21 361 Felber Balázs 2001 SVSE 2:00.65 2

22 155 Koós Erik Elek 1990 Vasas 2:01.22 SB 3

23 520 Edvy András 2002 VEDAC 2:02.00 SB 2

24 142 Schein Péter 2002 DVTK SE 2:02.39 SB 3

25 521 Honti Marcell 2004 VEDAC 2:03.05 PB 3

26 156 Loósz Péter 2000 Vasas 2:03.34 326 156 Loósz Péter 2000 Vasas 2:03.34 3

27 392 Kovács Ferenc Soma 2004 Budaörsi DSE 2:03.49 SB 3

28 552 Földi Gergő 2005 UTE 2:04.50 PB 3

29 564 Takács Bertalan Máté 2002 Ikarus BSE 2:05.17 PB 3

358 Szögi István Dániel 1995 SVSE DNF 1

359 Horváth András 1999 SVSE DNF 2

Coach of the winner: Zemen János.

Heat 1 17:20 Day 1. - 01.08.2020.

Place BIB Athlete YOB Club Lane Result Record
1 547 Vindics Balázs 1994 UTE 3 1:47.87

2 299 Kazi Tamás 1985 FTC 5 1:49.34

3 357 Kiss Gergő Xavér 1995 SVSE 7 1:49.42 SB

4 555 Együd Máté 1996 TFSE 2 1:51.13

5 351 Pápai Márton 1995 GEAC 1 1:52.09 SB

6 647 Andrej Mitasik 1998 SVK 6/2 1:52.91

7 540 Vörös Márk 1997 UTE 4/1 1:53.83

8 324 Süli Richárd 1998 TFSE 8/1 1:54.12

9 143 K. Nagy Tamás 1998 BHSE 4/2 1:54.36

10 322 Reguly Ábel 1999 DSC-SI 8/2 1:55.52

358 Szögi István Dániel 1995 SVSE 6/1 DNF

Finish time: 17:24
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Heat 2 17:26 Day 1. - 01.08.2020.

Place BIB Athlete YOB Club Lane Result Record
1 148 Jerémiás Donát 2000 SZVSE 2 1:56.10 PB

2 172 Lendvai András 1998 DSC-SI 3 1:56.24

3 362 Biros Benedek 2002 SVSE 5/1 1:57.02

4 333 Apáti Bence 2001 Békéscsabai AC 4 1:58.46 SB

5 331 Kovács Máté 2002 Békéscsabai AC 6 1:59.08 SB

6 553 Poór Simon 1998 TFSE 7/2 1:59.52 SB

7 360 Kubasi János 2004 SVSE 7/1 2:00.07

8 361 Felber Balázs 2001 SVSE 5/2 2:00.65

9 520 Edvy András 2002 VEDAC 1 2:02.00 SB

359 Horváth András 1999 SVSE 8 DNF

Finish time: 17:31

Heat 3 17:32 Day 1. - 01.08.2020.

Place BIB Athlete YOB Club Lane Result Record
1 332 Szabó Ádám 2003 Békéscsabai AC 3 1:59.83 PB

2 171 Oláh Máté Milán 2003 DSC-SI 6 2:00.02 PB

3 298 Krisztián Bence 2001 FTC 7/1 2:00.54 PB

4 155 Koós Erik Elek 1990 Vasas 5/1 2:01.22 SB

5 142 Schein Péter 2002 DVTK SE 1 2:02.39 SB

6 521 Honti Marcell 2004 VEDAC 2 2:03.05 PB

7 156 Loósz Péter 2000 Vasas 7/2 2:03.34

8 392 Kovács Ferenc Soma 2004 Budaörsi DSE 4 2:03.49 SB

9 552 Földi Gergő 2005 UTE 5/2 2:04.50 PB

10 564 Takács Bertalan Máté 2002 Ikarus BSE 8 2:05.17 PB

Finish time: 17:37
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1500 m Men – Time trial
Place BIB Athlete YOB Club Result Record Futam

1 707 Bácskai Bence 2000 BHSE 4:02.57 1

2 639 Pálvölgyi Levente 2004 Ikarus BSE 4:07.07 PB 1

3 521 Honti Marcell 2004 VEDAC 4:08.70 1

4 717 Szinte Bálint 2003 UTE 4:08.75 SB 1

5 530 Gáll András 2003 VEDAC 4:10.90 PB 1

6 702 Háder Olivér 2001 TSC-Geotech 4:11.74 SB 1

7 751 Boross Gábor 1975 BEAC 4:12.08 SB 1

8 790 Odonics Gábor 1994 VEDAC 4:13.05 SB 1

9 641 Murányi Máté 2001 BHSE 4:14.75 SB 1

10 640 Földvári Dominic 1995 KAC 4:15.55 PB 1

11 753 Biácsi Milán 2004 BEAC 4:16.25 PB 1

12 706 Tóth Balázs Márton 2004 DVTK SE 4:17.00 PB 1

13 708 Várkonyi Balázs Dániel 2004 KSI SE 4:17.87 PB 1

14 718 Gyányi Zsombor Buda 2006 Szekszárdi Sportközpont 4:25.42 PB 2

15 730 Fritz László 2005 PVSK 4:25.46 PB 2

16 720 Felkl Benjamin 2005 Szekszárdi Sportközpont 4:36.65 PB 2

17 714 Balla István 2004 Zenit SE 4:40.11 PB 2

18 752 Hansághy Gergely 2005 BEAC 4:40.58 PB 2

19 715 Szurok Balázs 1983 Zenit SE 4:41.05 PB 2

20 782 Imre Viktor 2005 SZVSE 4:51.44 PB 2

332 Szabó Ádám 2003 Békéscsabai AC DNS 1

Coach of the winner: Csoma Ferenc.

Heat 1 16:50 Day 2. - 02.08.2020.

Place BIB Athlete YOB Club Order Result Record
1 707 Bácskai Bence 2000 BHSE 8 4:02.571 707 Bácskai Bence 2000 BHSE 8 4:02.57

2 639 Pálvölgyi Levente 2004 Ikarus BSE 11 4:07.07 PB

3 521 Honti Marcell 2004 VEDAC 5 4:08.70

4 717 Szinte Bálint 2003 UTE 6 4:08.75 SB

5 530 Gáll András 2003 VEDAC 13 4:10.90 PB

6 702 Háder Olivér 2001 TSC-Geotech 9 4:11.74 SB

7 751 Boross Gábor 1975 BEAC 7 4:12.08 SB

8 790 Odonics Gábor 1994 VEDAC 3 4:13.05 SB

9 641 Murányi Máté 2001 BHSE 12 4:14.75 SB

10 640 Földvári Dominic 1995 KAC 10 4:15.55 PB

11 753 Biácsi Milán 2004 BEAC 1 4:16.25 PB

12 706 Tóth Balázs Márton 2004 DVTK SE 2 4:17.00 PB

13 708 Várkonyi Balázs Dániel 2004 KSI SE 14 4:17.87 PB

332 Szabó Ádám 2003 Békéscsabai AC 4 DNS

Finish time: 17:01

Heat 2 16:57 Day 2. - 02.08.2020.

Place BIB Athlete YOB Club Order Result Record
1 718 Gyányi Zsombor Buda 2006 Szekszárdi Sportközpont 3 4:25.42 PB

2 730 Fritz László 2005 PVSK 5 4:25.46 PB

3 720 Felkl Benjamin 2005 Szekszárdi Sportközpont 1 4:36.65 PB

4 714 Balla István 2004 Zenit SE 6 4:40.11 PB

5 752 Hansághy Gergely 2005 BEAC 4 4:40.58 PB

6 715 Szurok Balázs 1983 Zenit SE 7 4:41.05 PB

7 782 Imre Viktor 2005 SZVSE 2 4:51.44 PB

Finish time: 17:06
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5000 m Men – Time trial
19:20 Day 1. - 01.08.2020.

Place BIB Athlete YOB Club Order Result Record
1 358 Szögi István Dániel 1995 SVSE 6 14:35.22

2 161 Jenkei Péter 1992 Vasas 9 14:52.83 SB

3 239 Fazekas Milán Gábor 1993 KARC 10 15:00.32 SB

4 650 Kovác Peter 1991 SVK 3 15:03.89

5 368 Nick Márton 1997 SVSE 8 15:07.75 SB

6 643 Jozef Pelikán 1984 SVK 2 15:16.25

7 649 Kovác Michal 1991 SVK 1 15:18.86

8 648 Ondrovič Marek 2001 SVK 4 15:19.22

9 530 Gáll András 2003 VEDAC 5 15:42.97 PB

367 Zsetnyai Ákos 2002 SVSE 7 DNF

Coaches of the winner: Reichnach Ferenc and Tóthné Stupián Anikó. Finish time: 19:41

110 m hurdles Men – Heats
15:05 Day 1. - 01.08.2020.

Place BIB Athlete YOB Club Lane Result Record
1 265 Szűcs Valdó 1995 ZALASZÁM-ZAC 4 13,68 SB q

2 318 Dr. Baji Balázs 1989 BHSE 5 13,78 SB q

3 257 Eszes Dániel 1999 Dunakeszi VSE 3 14,24 SB q

4 632 Jurjevic Marin 1993 CRO 6 14,71 q

5 207 Balogh Péter 2001 AC Bonyhád 7 15,03 PB q

6 258 Lovistyék Bálint 1999 Dunakeszi VSE 2 15,96 SB q

Wind: +0.8 Finish time: 15:07

110 m hurdles Men – Final110 m hurdles Men – Final
16:50 Day 1. - 01.08.2020.

Place BIB Athlete YOB Club Lane Result Record
1 265 Szűcs Valdó 1995 ZALASZÁM-ZAC 4 13,63 SB

2 318 Dr. Baji Balázs 1989 BHSE 5 13,71 SB

3 257 Eszes Dániel 1999 Dunakeszi VSE 7 14,34

4 632 Jurjevic Marin 1993 CRO 6 14,81

5 207 Balogh Péter 2001 AC Bonyhád 2 15,09

6 258 Lovistyék Bálint 1999 Dunakeszi VSE 3 16,10

Wind: 0.0 Finish time: 16:57
Coach of the winner: Kámán Ferenc.
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400 m hurdles Men – Time trial
Place BIB Athlete YOB Club Result Record Futam

1 604 Koroknai Máté 1993 DSC-SI 50,29 SB 1

2 685 Kucera Martin 1990 SVK 51,23 1

3 605 Koroknai Tibor 1990 DSC-SI 51,31 SB 1

4 693 Csókás Nikolasz 2000 ARAK UP Akadémia 53,27 PB 2

5 740 Kemény Dávid 1995 Vasas 53,48 PB 2

6 734 Bencsik Ádám 1999 Ikarus BSE 54,26 SB 2

7 681 Varga Dániel 1997 FTC 55,06 SB 1

8 258 Lovistyék Bálint 1999 Dunakeszi VSE 56,09 SB 2

9 698 Varga Bercel 2001 KSI SE 58,16 SB 2

630 Kornfeld Markus 1990 AUT DNS 1

Coaches of the winner: Giczei Csaba and ifj. Tomhauser István.

Heat 1 15:30 Day 2. - 02.08.2020.

Place BIB Athlete YOB Club Lane Result Record
1 604 Koroknai Máté 1993 DSC-SI 5 50,29 SB

2 685 Kucera Martin 1990 SVK 6 51,23

3 605 Koroknai Tibor 1990 DSC-SI 4 51,31 SB

4 681 Varga Dániel 1997 FTC 3 55,06 SB

630 Kornfeld Markus 1990 AUT 7 DNS

Finish time: 15:32

Heat 2 15:35 Day 2. - 02.08.2020.

Place BIB Athlete YOB Club Lane Result Record
1 693 Csókás Nikolasz 2000 ARAK UP Akadémia 4 53,27 PB

2 740 Kemény Dávid 1995 Vasas 3 53,48 PB

3 734 Bencsik Ádám 1999 Ikarus BSE 5 54,26 SB

4 258 Lovistyék Bálint 1999 Dunakeszi VSE 6 56,09 SB

5 698 Varga Bercel 2001 KSI SE 7 58,16 SB

Finish time: 15:35

3000 m steeplechase Men – Time trial
19:00 Day 2. - 02.08.2020.

Place BIB Athlete YOB Club Order Result Record
1 721 Szemerei Levente 2000 Szekszárdi Sportközpont 2 9:16.13 SB

2 260 Halász Ádám 1993 PSN Zrt. 1 10:21.51 SB

Coach of the winner: Szőke Gergő. Finish time: 19:10
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High Jump Men – Final
14:35 Day 2. - 02.08.2020.

Place BIB Athlete YOB Club Order Result Record
1 610 Bakosi Péter 1993 NYSC 10 2,17 SB

2 Jankovics Dániel János 1995 MTK Budapest 2 2,14

3 Deutsch Domonkos 1998 MTK Budapest 7 1,99 SB

3 Németh Mátyás 2001 KARC 12 1,99

5 Török Gergely 2002 Miskolci Sportiskola 13 1,96

6 532 Guth Mátyás 2003 Ikarus BSE 6 1,96 PB

7 Gábossy Alex 2003 Budaörsi DSE 14 1,93 =PB

8 Zelena Zalán 1995 MTK Budapest 4 1,90

8 Maklári Dániel 2001 AC Kisvárda 5 1,90 SB

10 Benczédi Mihaly 1999 Vasas 15 1,85 PB

11 294 Smelka Károly Richárd 2001 FTC 1 1,75

11 Kovács Gábor 2004 VEDAC 3 1,75

11 Legéndi Bendegúz 1999 Albertirsai SE 9 1,75

11 279 Zuber Marcell 2003 FTC 11 1,75

11 Tóth Máté András 2003 Veresegyház VSK 16 1,75 =SB

Darida Levente 2003 VEDAC 8 NH

Coaches of the winner: Bakosi Béla and Kiss Tamás György. Finish time: 16:40

BIB Athlete 1.75 1.85 1.90 1.93 1.96 1.99 2.02 2.05 2.08 2.11 2.14 2.17 2.20

610 Bakosi Péter - - - - - - o - o o xxo o xxx

Jankovics Dániel János - - o - - o - o - xo xo - xxx

Deutsch Domonkos o o o o xxo o xxx - - - - - -

Németh Mátyás - o xo o xo o xxx - - - - - -

Török Gergely - - o - o xxx - - - - - -

532 Guth Mátyás o o - xxo xxo xxx - - - - - - -532 Guth Mátyás o o - xxo xxo xxx - - - - - - -

Gábossy Alex - o xo xo xxx - - - - - - - -

Zelena Zalán o xo o xxx - - - - - - - - -

Maklári Dániel - xo o xxx - - - - - - - - -

Benczédi Mihaly xo xo xxx - - - - - - - - - -

294 Smelka Károly Richárd o xxx - - - - - - - - - - -

Kovács Gábor o xxx - - - - - - - - - - -

Legéndi Bendegúz o xxx - - - - - - - - - - -

279 Zuber Marcell o xxx - - - - - - - - - - -

Tóth Máté András o xxx - - - - - - - - - - -

Darida Levente xxx - - - - - - - - - - - -
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Pole vault Men – Final
17:20 Day 1. - 01.08.2020.

Place BIB Athlete YOB Club Order Result Record
1 551 Simonváros Csanád 1999 GEAC 5 4,80 SB

2 548 Bánovics József 2003 GEAC 7 4,70 PB

3 389 Nagy Marcell 2002 MTK Budapest 10 4,60

4 211 Scheidler Dávid 2002 AC Bonyhád 1 4,40 PB

4 538 Bánházi Botond 2003 Ikarus BSE 8 4,40 =PB

6 390 Kovács Ákos 1975 MTK Budapest 4 4,20

7 388 Vári Péter 2002 MTK Budapest 6 4,20 SB

8 531 Horváth Barna Botond 2004 Ikarus BSE 11 4,00

9 539 Krámer Péter 2003 Ikarus BSE 2 4,00 =PB

9 550 Ladányi Viktor 2003 GEAC 12 4,00 =PB

11 549 Bánovics Károly 2003 GEAC 9 3,60

12 557 Gyóni-Maksa Levente 2005 KSI SE 3 3,60

210 Böndör Márton 2002 AC Bonyhád 13 NH

Coach of the winner: Szörényi István. Finish time: 19:25

BIB Athlete 3.60 3.80 4.00 4.20 4.30 4.40 4.50 4.60 4.70 4.80 4.90 5.00

551 Simonváros Csanád - - - - - o - xxo - xo xxx

548 Bánovics József - - - xo - o - o xxo xxx

389 Nagy Marcell - - - - - - - o - xxx

211 Scheidler Dávid - - - - - o xxx

538 Bánházi Botond - - o o - o xxx

390 Kovács Ákos - - o xo - xxx

388 Vári Péter - - xxo xo xxx

531 Horváth Barna Botond - o o xxx

539 Krámer Péter o xo xo xxx539 Krámer Péter o xo xo xxx

550 Ladányi Viktor xo o xo xxx

549 Bánovics Károly o xxx

557 Gyóni-Maksa Levente xo xxx

210 Böndör Márton - - - - - - - - xxx
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Long Jump Men – Final
15:30 Day 1. - 01.08.2020.

Place BIB Athlete YOB Club Order Wind Result Record
1 287 Virovecz István 1989 FTC 2 +1.2 7,89 SB

2 289 Szabó László 1991 FTC 5 +2.3 7,43

3 292 Galambos Tibor 1991 FTC 7 +2.6 7,40

4 290 Papp Tamás 2002 FTC 17 +1.2 7,15 PB

5 209 Szabó Máté 2001 AC Bonyhád 3 +1.1 6,80

6 223 Kállai Balázs Zsolt 2000 BHSE 6 +1.6 6,74

7 510 Brunner Hugó 2004 PSN Zrt. 14 +1.7 6,68

8 326 Antal Bálint 2002 KSI SE 10 +0.8 6,59 SB

9 294 Smelka Károly Richárd 2001 FTC 13 +0.4 6,14 SB

10 293 Csúri Bence 2003 FTC 19 +1.9 6,09 PB

11 226 Horváth Máté Barnabás 2005 Veresegyház VSK 21 0 6,01

12 288 Lawson Richárd Hanh 2005 FTC 11 -0.1 5,97

13 278 Hellenpárt Gábor 2003 FTC 15 +0.9 5,96 SB

14 319 Chrobák Gergő 2005 DSC-SI 22 +0.6 5,94 PB

15 338 Parai Dávid 2001 BHSE 8 +2.2 5,93

16 201 Pozsonyi Norbert 2003 Szolnoki SC-SI 18 +1.4 5,90 SB

17 348 Fodor Péter 2006 GEAC 20 0 5,75

18 342 Gottwald Előd 2004 Győri Atlétikai Club 12 +0.7 5,74 PB

19 237 Kozák Kevin 2003 KARC 1 +0.4 5,71 SB

20 341 Tóth Bence 2005 Győri Atlétikai Club 4 +0.1 4,40

291 Smelka Dániel 2002 FTC 9 DNS

371 Gerics Roland 2001 TSC-Geotech 16 DNS

Finish time: 17:30

BIB Athlete 1 2 3 4 5 6BIB Athlete 1 2 3 4 5 6

287 Virovecz István x (+1.3) 7.54 (+0.2) 7.55 (0.0) x (+2.5) x (+2.5) 7.89 (+1.2)

289 Szabó László 7.26 (+1.1) x (+0.8) 7.37 (+1.5) 7.43 (+2.3) x (+0.3) 7.43 (+1.0)

292 Galambos Tibor 7.40 (+2.6) 7.16 (0.0) x (+1.6) x (+2.3) x (+0.3) -

290 Papp Tamás 6.92 (+1.4) 6.53 (+0.3) x (+1.5) x (+1.4) 6.49 (+0.3) 7.15 (+1.2)

209 Szabó Máté 6.32 (+0.6) x (+0.8) 6.01 (+1.0) 6.55 (+0.7) x (+0.7) 6.80 (+1.1)

223 Kállai Balázs Zsolt 6.74 (+1.6) x (+0.2) 6.57 (+1.3) x (+0.8) x (+1.0) x (+0.8)

510 Brunner Hugó 6.26 (0.0) 6.34 (0.0) 6.64 (+0.8) 6.68 (+1.7) x (+0.8) 6.65 (+0.3)

326 Antal Bálint 6.35 (+0.2) 4.84 (+0.7) 6.35 (+1.0) 6.56 (+1.2) x (+0.7) 6.59 (+0.8)

294 Smelka Károly Richárd 6.00 (+1.4) 6.05 (+1.0) 6.14 (+0.4) - - -

293 Csúri Bence x (+0.9) 5.56 (0.0) 6.09 (+1.9) - - -

226 Horváth Máté Barnabás 5.92 (+1.1) 5.88 (+0.3) 6.01 (0.0) - - -

288 Lawson Richárd Hanh 5.73 (+0.5) 5.97 (-0.1) x (+1.1) - - -

278 Hellenpárt Gábor 5.82 (+0.3) x (+0.5) 5.96 (+0.9) - - -

319 Chrobák Gergő x (+0.6) 5.68 (+0.7) 5.94 (+0.6) - - -

338 Parai Dávid 5.93 (+2.2) 5.50 (+1.0) - - - -

201 Pozsonyi Norbert 5.82 (+1.1) 5.88 (+1.1) 5.90 (+1.4) - - -

348 Fodor Péter 5.35 (+1.0) 5.65 (+1.0) 5.75 (0.0) - - -

342 Gottwald Előd 5.05 (+1.7) 5.74 (+0.7) 4.38 (+0.9) - - -

237 Kozák Kevin 5.44 (+0.5) 5.51 (+0.3) 5.71 (+0.4) - - -

341 Tóth Bence 4.29 (+0.9) 4.40 (+0.1) 4.35 (+1.1) - - -
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Triple Jump Men – Final
17:45 Day 2. - 02.08.2020.

Place BIB Athlete YOB Club Order Wind ResultRecord
1 292 Galambos Tibor 1991 FTC 4 +0.1 15,16 SB

2 Szenderffy Dániel 1999 Dunakeszi VSE 10 -0.4 14,83 SB

3 Iván Zsombor 2001 Miskolci Sportiskola 5 0 14,59 SB

4 Bánhidi Bence 1989 FTC 11 -0.2 14,57 SB

5 Prekli Zoltán 1991 FTC 9 0 14,25

6 Böröndy Hunor 1993 KARC 8 -0.3 14,09 SB

7 Fejes Karsa 2001 KSI SE 3 0 14,06 SB

8 Ötvös Mihály 2000 Vasas 7 0 13,66 SB

9 Monoki Benjamin 2003 Miskolci Sportiskola 2 -0.8 13,19 SB

10 294 Smelka Károly Richárd 2001 FTC 6 -1.2 13,04 PB

11 Bazsó Levente 2004 FTC 1 -0.9 12,73 PB

Coach of the winner: Kiss Tibor. Finish time: 19:05

BIB Athlete 1 2 3 4 5 6

292 Galambos Tibor 14.70 (-1.0) 15.16 (+0.1) x (-0.9) - - -

Szenderffy Dániel 14.22 (-0.5) 14.55 (-0.5) 14.83 (-0.4) x (-0.2) x (-0.2) 14.72 (-0.3)

Iván Zsombor 13.68 (-1.1) 14.08 (0.0) x (-0.6) 14.29 (-0.7) x (-0.2) 14.59 (0.0)

Bánhidi Bence 13.87 (0.0) 14.57 (-0.2) 14.45 (-0.2) 14.46 (-0.5) x (0.0) 14.20 (0.0)

Prekli Zoltán 14.19 (-0.2) 14.19 (0.0) x (-1.3) 14.25 (0.0) x (-0.1) x (0.0)

Böröndy Hunor x (-0.7) 14.09 (-0.3) x (-0.7) - - -

Fejes Karsa 13.60 (-1.4) x (-0.2) x (0.0) x (-0.6) 13.41 (0.0) 14.06 (0.0)

Ötvös Mihály x (-0.8) 13.03 (-0.8) 13.64 (-0.1) 12.70 (-0.1) 13.42 (0.0) 13.66 (0.0)

Monoki Benjamin 12.88 (-0.8) 13.19 (-0.8) x (-0.7) - - -

294 Smelka Károly Richárd 12.70 (-0.7) 12.68 (-0.5) 13.04 (-1.2) - - -

Bazsó Levente 12.73 (-0.9) x (0.0) x (-0.1) - - -Bazsó Levente 12.73 (-0.9) x (0.0) x (-0.1) - - -
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Shot put Men – Final
18:45 Day 2. - 02.08.2020.

Place BIB Athlete YOB Club Order Result Record
1 Kovács László 2000 Ikarus BSE 9 17,10

2 Detrik Balázs 1995 Ikarus BSE 1 16,58

3 Fekete István 2001 KARC 2 16,41 =SB

4 Fischer Márk 1999 Maximus SE 8 16,35

5 Sólyom László 1994 Tamási TAM - BAU AC 7 15,36

6 Csapó Tamás 1984 DSC-SI 6 15,26 PB

7 Varga Zsolt Csaba 1972 PVSK 3 15,02 SB

8 Szőllősi István 1995 Reménység Vác 4 13,43

9 387 Magyari Zoltán 1985 MTK Budapest 5 12,70

Coach of the winner: Kovács Gyula. Finish time: 19:30

BIB Athlete 1 2 3 4 5 6

Kovács László 16,86 17,03 16,80 16,87 16,82 17,10

Detrik Balázs 16,34 16,38 16,58 x 16,55 x

Fekete István 16,39 16,33 16,40 16,41 16,15 15,84

Fischer Márk 16,23 16,11 x 16,35 x 15,95

Sólyom László 14,63 x 15,36 14,85 x x

Csapó Tamás 14,81 15,11 x x 15,26 x

Varga Zsolt Csaba x x 14,62 15,02 x x

Szőllősi István x 13,39 13,16 13,13 13,34 13,43

387 Magyari Zoltán 12,36 x 12,70 - - -

Discus throw Men – Final
16:20 Day 2. - 02.08.2020.16:20 Day 2. - 02.08.2020.

Place BIB Athlete YOB Club Order Result Record
1 Szikszai Róbert 1994 NYSC 8 60,89

2 Kővágó Zoltán 1979 Szolnoki Honvéd 10 56,82 SB

3 Sólyom László 1994 Tamási TAM - BAU AC 5 51,62 PB

4 Mozsdényi Dávid 1986 VEDAC 9 51,55

5 Péringer Márk 2001 VEDAC 6 49,35

6 Gulyás Norbert 1983 BSC 7 48,36

7 Fischer Márk 1999 Maximus SE 1 47,82 PB

8 129 Rába Dániel 1998 Dobó SE 3 45,78

9 Mundi György 1996 Dunakeszi VSE 2 37,28

Strigencz Zalán 2002 VEDAC 4 NM

Coaches of the winner: Cserpák Róbert and Kerekes László. Finish time: 17:22

BIB Athlete 1 2 3 4 5 6

Szikszai Róbert x 52,86 57,72 60,89 x -

Kővágó Zoltán 54,04 56,20 x 56,82 x x

Sólyom László 49,66 50,14 51,62 x x 51,55

Mozsdényi Dávid 49,74 x 51,55 51,47 x x

Péringer Márk 48,97 49,35 x 49,11 48,82 47,54

Gulyás Norbert 47,71 x 47,59 48,36 45,17 45,76

Fischer Márk 45,03 42,75 47,82 x 46,46 x

129 Rába Dániel x 45,78 x x - x

Mundi György 37,28 x x - - -
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Hammer throw Men – Final
Vörös Sándor Emlékverseny 18:15 Day 1. - 01.08.2020.

Place BIB Athlete YOB Club Order Result Record
1 127 Halász Bence 1997 Dobó SE 15 78,56

2 126 Pars Krisztián 1982 Dobó SE 13 73,47 SB

3 129 Rába Dániel 1998 Dobó SE 11 72,47

4 121 Pásztor Bence 1995 ARAK UP Akadémia 14 70,55

5 130 Varga Donát 2000 Dobó SE 6 68,32

6 128 Varga Balázs 1998 Dobó SE 8 67,60

7 525 Czeller Gábor Sándor 1999 VEDAC 12 66,46

8 400 Nagy Gergely 1991 Pápai AC 10 64,94

9 527 Cserháti Simon 2000 VEDAC 7 58,47

10 347 Árvai Krisztián 1993 Győri Atlétikai Club 9 58,45

11 654 Füredi Dániel 2004 Pápai AC 3 56,82

12 528 Csekő Miklós 2004 VEDAC 2 56,33 PB

13 653 Sztupák László 2002 Pápai AC 5 55,20

14 526 Minyó Bence János 2001 VEDAC 4 54,28

15 544 Losonczi Csongor 2000 SZVSE 1 44,42

Coaches of the winner: Németh László and Németh Zsolt. Finish time: 19:32

BIB Athlete 1 2 3 4 5 6

127 Halász Bence x 75,35 x x 75,03 78,56

126 Pars Krisztián 72,05 71,03 71,56 73,47 72,40 73,01

129 Rába Dániel x x 69,31 72,47 x x

121 Pásztor Bence 70,55 x x 70,28 69,39 x

130 Varga Donát 68,24 x 66,77 x 68,32 67,04

128 Varga Balázs 65,12 64,86 x 67,60 x 67,02

525 Czeller Gábor Sándor 65,41 65,45 x 65,68 66,46 x525 Czeller Gábor Sándor 65,41 65,45 x 65,68 66,46 x

400 Nagy Gergely x 54,99 60,36 64,94 63,70 63,53

527 Cserháti Simon 58,47 x 56,63 - - -

347 Árvai Krisztián 57,57 55,89 58,45 - - -

654 Füredi Dániel 54,80 56,82 x - - -

528 Csekő Miklós 54,99 56,33 54,48 - - -

653 Sztupák László 54,56 55,20 x - - -

526 Minyó Bence János 53,61 54,28 x - - -

544 Losonczi Csongor 44,42 x x - - -
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Javelin throw Men – Final
18:15 Day 1. - 01.08.2020.

Place BIB Athlete YOB Club Order Result Record
1 196 Rivasz-Tóth Norbert 1996 Szolnoki MÁV-SE 6 80,60

2 373 Schmölcz Márk Xavér 1997 TSC-Geotech 2 72,17 SB

3 575 Kovács Noel 1999 Ikarus BSE 1 71,09

4 386 Jancsik Tamás 2001 MTK Budapest 3 67,34

5 579 Járvás Máté Tamás 2001 UTE 4 64,45

6 387 Magyari Zoltán 1985 MTK Budapest 5 62,60

7 529 Török Krisztián 1987 VEDAC 7 59,78 SB

8 188 Kiss Gergő 2002 Reménység Vác 8 50,77

197 Gál Mihály 1994 Szolnoki MÁV-SE 9 NM

Coach of the winner: Varga Lőrinc. Finish time: 19:14

BIB Athlete 1 2 3 4 5 6

196 Rivasz-Tóth Norbert 80,60 77,49 x 76,38 73,72 x

373 Schmölcz Márk Xavér 69,51 x 69,55 71,20 65,48 72,17

575 Kovács Noel 69,45 69,42 68,89 71,09 x 70,28

386 Jancsik Tamás 64,77 62,61 x x 67,34 64,37

579 Járvás Máté Tamás x x 64,45 58,53 x 57,25

387 Magyari Zoltán 58,46 56,05 56,74 62,60 x 61,63

529 Török Krisztián 59,67 x x 59,78 - x

188 Kiss Gergő 46,51 49,76 47,77 49,51 50,77 -

Combined event Men (long jump, discus throw, 400 m) – Final
15:00 Day 2. - 02.08.2020.

Place BIB Athlete YOB Club Result
1 690 Tóth Zsombor 1998 GEAC 20021 690 Tóth Zsombor 1998 GEAC 2002

2 688 Horváth Koppány 2000 MMAC 1859

3 692 Gábris Dávid 1999 KSI SE 1790

4 689 Szamosi András 1999 GEAC 1761

5 787 Seres Soma 2000 MAFC 1424

6 786 Polk Bálint 2000 MAFC 1206

277 Csóti Dániel 2002 FTC DNS

Coach of the winner: Zsivoczky-Pandel Attila. Finish time: 17:33

Long Jump Men – Combined event
15:00 Day 2. - 02.08.2020.

Place BIB Athlete YOB Club Order Wind Result Record Pont
1 690 Tóth Zsombor 1998 GEAC 2 +0.9 6,53 704

2 688 Horváth Koppány 2000 MMAC 4 +0.7 6,52 SB 702

3 692 Gábris Dávid 1999 KSI SE 7 -1.2 6,32 657

4 689 Szamosi András 1999 GEAC 5 -1.3 6,20 630

5 787 Seres Soma 2000 MAFC 6 -0.1 5,40 461

6 786 Polk Bálint 2000 MAFC 1 -0.4 5,20 PB 421

277 Csóti Dániel 2002 FTC 3 DNS 0

Finish time: 15:20

BIB Athlete 1 2 3

690 Tóth Zsombor 6.53 (+0.9) 6.36 (-0.8) x (-0.7)

688 Horváth Koppány 6.45 (-0.8) 6.52 (+0.7) 6.44 (-1.2)

692 Gábris Dávid 6.32 (-1.2) x (-1.2) 5.92 (-0.7)

689 Szamosi András 5.93 (0.0) x (0.0) 6.20 (-1.3)

787 Seres Soma 5.38 (0.0) 5.13 (-0.4) 5.40 (-0.1)

786 Polk Bálint 5.20 (-0.4) 5.13 (-1.6) 5.03 (-1.1)
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Discus throw Men – Combined event
16:20 Day 2. - 02.08.2020.

Place BIB Athlete YOB Club Order Result Record Pont
1 690 Tóth Zsombor 1998 GEAC 7 33,70 538

2 689 Szamosi András 1999 GEAC 2 30,67 PB 478

3 692 Gábris Dávid 1999 KSI SE 3 30,09 SB 466

4 688 Horváth Koppány 2000 MMAC 1 27,52 PB 416

5 787 Seres Soma 2000 MAFC 4 24,00 PB 348

6 786 Polk Bálint 2000 MAFC 6 21,44 PB 299

277 Csóti Dániel 2002 FTC 5 DNS

Finish time: 17:01

BIB Athlete 1 2 3

690 Tóth Zsombor 33,70 30,28 32,83

689 Szamosi András 29,79 30,67 x

692 Gábris Dávid 27,32 30,09 29,40

688 Horváth Koppány 25,23 27,52 25,74

787 Seres Soma 18,86 24,00 x

786 Polk Bálint 17,83 21,44 x

400 m Men – Combined event
17:25 Day 2. - 02.08.2020.

Place BIB Athlete YOB Club Lane Result Record Pont
1 690 Tóth Zsombor 1998 GEAC 3 51,21 760

2 688 Horváth Koppány 2000 MMAC 5 51,63 PB 741

3 692 Gábris Dávid 1999 KSI SE 4 53,35 667

4 689 Szamosi András 1999 GEAC 6 53,67 6534 689 Szamosi András 1999 GEAC 6 53,67 653

5 787 Seres Soma 2000 MAFC 7 54,61 615

6 786 Polk Bálint 2000 MAFC 8 57,94 486

277 Csóti Dániel 2002 FTC 2 DNS

Finish time: 17:31
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100 m Women – Heats
Heat 1 15:20 Day 1. - 01.08.2020.

Place BIB Athlete YOB Club Lane Result Record
1 631 Risek Margareta 1994 CRO 7 12,07 q

2 190 Répási Petra 1996 GEAC 5 12,15 SB q

3 192 Knipfer Ágnes 2000 Szolnoki MÁV-SE 4 12,62 SB

4 370 Szentgyörgyi Zita 2006 Ikarus BSE 2 12,65 PB

5 266 Kovács Anna Mária 2004 ZALASZÁM-ZAC 8 12,81 PB

6 147 Takács Adél 2002 SZVSE 6 13,86 SB

7 281 Turcsán Hajnalka Fanni 2004 FTC 3 13,99 SB

Wind: +0.9 Finish time: 15:20

Heat 2 15:22 Day 1. - 01.08.2020.

Place BIB Athlete YOB Club Lane Result Record
1 199 Kocsis Anna Luca 2004 Szolnoki SC-SI 7 12,34 SB q

2 222 Bognár Anna 2003 BHSE 4 12,77 SB

3 214 Éva Viktória 2005 DOVASE 8 12,97

4 340 Halász Ajsa 2005 Győri Atlétikai Club 5 13,45 SB

5 208 Varga Sarolta 2004 AC Bonyhád 2 13,68 PB

6 153 Carrol Júlia 2004 Vasas 6 13,69 SB

327 Borsos Zsófia 2006 Hernádi KA 3 DQ

Wind: +0.5 Finish time: 15:24

Heat 3 15:24 Day 1. - 01.08.2020.

Place BIB Athlete YOB Club Lane Result Record
1 325 Göblyös Csenge 2001 Ikarus BSE 4 12,11 PB q

2 225 Sulyán Alexa 2005 Veresegyház VSK 5 12,43 PB q

3 274 Kratochwill Réka 2005 FTC 3 12,98 SB

4 270 Mészáros Liza 2002 Tiszaújvárosi SC 8 13,14 PB4 270 Mészáros Liza 2002 Tiszaújvárosi SC 8 13,14 PB

5 339 Rendes Hanna 2006 Győri Atlétikai Club 6 13,53 SB

6 114 Aubermann Olívia 2004 ARAK UP Akadémia 7 13,55 PB

7 336 Molnár Fanni Gyöngyi 2000 BHSE 2 13,69 PB

Wind: 0.0 Finish time: 15:28

Heat 4 15:26 Day 1. - 01.08.2020.

Place BIB Athlete YOB Club Lane Result Record
1 502 Skriván Bíbor 2003 BHSE 5 12,45 SB q

2 186 Schmittinger Lili 2003 Reménység Vác 7 12,59 SB

3 234 Huszka Blanka 2004 KARC 4 12,78 PB

4 320 Chrobák Lili 2003 DSC-SI 2 13,10 PB

5 259 Maszárovits Lili 2003 Dunakeszi VSE 3 13,61 SB

6 179 Kovács Mirtill 2004 BHSE 6 13,93 PB

7 165 Kassai Boglárka 2002 MTK Budapest 8 14,04 SB

Wind: +0.8 Finish time: 15:31

Heat 5 15:28 Day 1. - 01.08.2020.

Place BIB Athlete YOB Club Lane Result Record
1 356 Kéri Bettina 1997 SVSE 5 11,97 SB q

2 111 Gimesi Kata 2003 ARAK UP Akadémia 2 12,80 SB

3 164 Kuti Nikolett 2000 MTK Budapest 4 12,95 SB

4 224 Diószegi Kata 2000 MTK Budapest 3 12,99 PB

5 213 Lokodi Bianka 2002 KSI SE 8 13,39 SB

6 262 Kiss Eszter 2005 Tiszaújvárosi SC 7 14,45 SB

7 146 Palásti-Annabring Csenge 2004 SZVSE 6 14,47 SB

Wind: +0.9 Finish time: 15:34
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Heat 6 15:30 Day 1. - 01.08.2020.

Place BIB Athlete YOB Club Lane Result Record
1 369 Furulyás Lili Fruzsina 2000 ZALASZÁM-ZAC 6 12,03 SB q

2 191 Dobránszky Laura Lola 2002 GEAC 4 12,70 PB

3 112 Szabó Gréta 2004 ARAK UP Akadémia 5 12,73 SB

4 113 Mergl Zoja 2004 ARAK UP Akadémia 2 13,18 PB

5 261 Varga Panna 2006 Tiszaújvárosi SC 7 13,67 PB

6 145 Hallai Doroti 2004 SZVSE 8 14,00

7 152 Carrol Anna 2004 Vasas 3 14,01 SB

Wind: +1.2 Finish time: 15:38

100 m Women – Final
17:00 Day 1. - 01.08.2020.

Place BIB Athlete YOB Club Lane Result Record
1 631 Risek Margareta 1994 CRO 3 11,94

2 356 Kéri Bettina 1997 SVSE 6 11,96 SB

3 369 Furulyás Lili Fruzsina 2000 ZALASZÁM-ZAC 5 12,00 SB

4 325 Göblyös Csenge 2001 Ikarus BSE 4 12,05 PB

5 190 Répási Petra 1996 GEAC 7 12,28

6 502 Skriván Bíbor 2003 BHSE 1 12,34 SB

7 199 Kocsis Anna Luca 2004 Szolnoki SC-SI 8 12,37

8 225 Sulyán Alexa 2005 Veresegyház VSK 2 12,41 PB

Wind: 0.0 Finish time: 17:02

200 m Women – Time trial
Place BIB Athlete YOB Club Result Record Futam

1 313 Csóti Jusztina 1998 FTC 24,41 1

2 314 Nagy Vanessza Noémi 2003 FTC 24,48 PB 22 314 Nagy Vanessza Noémi 2003 FTC 24,48 PB 2

3 369 Furulyás Lili Fruzsina 2000 ZALASZÁM-ZAC 24,52 PB 2

4 355 Nádházy Evelin 1995 GEAC 24,61 SB 1

5 354 Pótha Johanna 2000 GEAC 24,79 SB 1

6 631 Risek Margareta 1994 CRO 24,98 1

7 356 Kéri Bettina 1997 SVSE 25,00 1

8 571 Simon Virág 2002 Horn-Bercsényi DSE 25,09 SB 1

8 198 Hajdú Lotti 1998 Szolnoki MÁV-SE 25,09 SB 2

10 562 Széll Gyöngyi 1991 BEAC 25,52 SB 3

11 394 Dobi Larina Adrienn 2003 Ikarus BSE 25,69 SB 2

11 572 Répássy Hanna 2001 Horn-Bercsényi DSE 25,69 PB 2

13 391 Erdei Tamara 1999 Ikarus BSE 26,12 PB 3

14 576 Makovnyik Krisztina 2002 Eötvös DSE 26,17 PB 4

15 563 Horváth Dóra 1984 Ikarus BSE 26,40 PB 3

16 395 Szécsényi Anna Míra 2002 Ikarus BSE 26,43 PB 4

17 542 Kovács Boglárka 2003 Titán TC 26,46 PB 4

18 315 Király Adél 2000 FTC 26,53 SB 2

19 222 Bognár Anna 2003 BHSE 26,60 SB 2

20 164 Kuti Nikolett 2000 MTK Budapest 26,61 SB 4

21 580 Kovács Léna 2004 UTE 26,66 PB 4

22 312 Papadopulu Phaedra 2001 FTC 26,77 SB 3

23 568 Vajda Virág 2003 Ikarus BSE 26,77 SB 3

24 581 Nyilasi Diána 2004 UTE 26,87 PB 3

25 533 Kőhalmi Alíz 2006 SFAC 26,92 4

26 274 Kratochwill Réka 2005 FTC 27,00 PB 4

27 393 Veres Gréta 2004 Budaörsi DSE 27,31 SB 3

28 573 Hanzlik Éva 2004 Horn-Bercsényi DSE 27,39 3

29 189 Berczelly Réka 2003 Reménység Vác 27,97 PB 4

577 Együd Luca 1998 TFSE DNS 1

Coaches of the winner: Karlik Pál and Kaptur Éva.
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Heat 1 18:35 Day 1. - 01.08.2020.

Place BIB Athlete YOB Club Lane Result Record
1 313 Csóti Jusztina 1998 FTC 6 24,41

2 355 Nádházy Evelin 1995 GEAC 4 24,61 SB

3 354 Pótha Johanna 2000 GEAC 5 24,79 SB

4 631 Risek Margareta 1994 CRO 7 24,98

5 356 Kéri Bettina 1997 SVSE 3 25,00

6 571 Simon Virág 2002 Horn-Bercsényi DSE 2 25,09 SB

577 Együd Luca 1998 TFSE 8 DNS

Wind: +0.8 Finish time: 18:35

Heat 2 18:38 Day 1. - 01.08.2020.

Place BIB Athlete YOB Club Lane Result Record
1 314 Nagy Vanessza Noémi 2003 FTC 6 24,48 PB

2 369 Furulyás Lili Fruzsina 2000 ZALASZÁM-ZAC 4 24,52 PB

3 198 Hajdú Lotti 1998 Szolnoki MÁV-SE 5 25,09 SB

4 394 Dobi Larina Adrienn 2003 Ikarus BSE 2 25,69 SB

4 572 Répássy Hanna 2001 Horn-Bercsényi DSE 3 25,69 PB

6 315 Király Adél 2000 FTC 8 26,53 SB

7 222 Bognár Anna 2003 BHSE 7 26,60 SB

Wind: +1.1 Finish time: 18:38

Heat 3 18:41 Day 1. - 01.08.2020.

Place BIB Athlete YOB Club Lane Result Record
1 562 Széll Gyöngyi 1991 BEAC 4 25,52 SB

2 391 Erdei Tamara 1999 Ikarus BSE 8 26,12 PB

3 563 Horváth Dóra 1984 Ikarus BSE 5 26,40 PB

4 312 Papadopulu Phaedra 2001 FTC 6 26,77 SB

5 568 Vajda Virág 2003 Ikarus BSE 7 26,77 SB

6 581 Nyilasi Diána 2004 UTE 2 26,87 PB

7 393 Veres Gréta 2004 Budaörsi DSE 3 27,31 SB

8 573 Hanzlik Éva 2004 Horn-Bercsényi DSE 1 27,39

Wind: +0.4 Finish time: 18:40

Heat 4 18:44 Day 1. - 01.08.2020.

Place BIB Athlete YOB Club Lane Result Record
1 576 Makovnyik Krisztina 2002 Eötvös DSE 3 26,17 PB

2 395 Szécsényi Anna Míra 2002 Ikarus BSE 5 26,43 PB

3 542 Kovács Boglárka 2003 Titán TC 7 26,46 PB

4 164 Kuti Nikolett 2000 MTK Budapest 4 26,61 SB

5 580 Kovács Léna 2004 UTE 2 26,66 PB

6 533 Kőhalmi Alíz 2006 SFAC 6 26,92

7 274 Kratochwill Réka 2005 FTC 8 27,00 PB

8 189 Berczelly Réka 2003 Reménység Vác 1 27,97 PB

Wind: +0.5 Finish time: 18:43

21/48



400 m Women – Time trial
Place BIB Athlete YOB Club Result Record Futam

1 355 Nádházy Evelin 1995 GEAC 53,92 SB 1

2 363 Bartha - Kéri Bianka 1994 SVSE 53,95 SB 1

3 634 Silvia Sánchez Carmen 1990 ESP 55,30 1

4 572 Répássy Hanna 2001 Horn-Bercsényi DSE 55,89 1

5 571 Simon Virág 2002 Horn-Bercsényi DSE 56,93 SB 1

6 562 Széll Gyöngyi 1991 BEAC 57,06 SB 1

7 577 Együd Luca 1998 TFSE 58,06 2

8 700 Csernyánszky Sára 2000 GEAC 58,98 SB 3

9 691 Erdei Tamara 1999 Ikarus BSE 59,14 2

10 739 Muszil Ágnes 2003 ZALASZÁM-ZAC 59,17 SB 3

11 395 Szécsényi Anna Míra 2002 Ikarus BSE 59,31 PB 1

12 576 Makovnyik Krisztina 2002 Eötvös DSE 59,58 3

13 568 Vajda Virág 2003 Ikarus BSE 59,72 SB 2

14 394 Dobi Larina Adrienn 2003 Ikarus BSE 59,84 SB 2

15 609 Garai Graciana Csenge 2002 NYSC 60,61 PB 2

16 212 Kocsis Kata 2000 AC Bonyhád 61,09 3

17 750 Kindl Júlia 2002 BEAC 61,23 PB 3

18 522 Rédling Renáta 2005 VEDAC 61,36 SB 2

19 800 Veres Gréta 2004 Budaörsi DSE 61,88 SB 2

20 573 Hanzlik Éva 2004 Horn-Bercsényi DSE 62,27 3

21 749 Hornyik Anna 2003 BEAC 63,60 3

22 149 Mészáros Zsófia 2004 SZVSE 64,11 PB 3

712 Bátai Luca 2000 Vasas DNF 1

315 Király Adél 2000 FTC DNS 2

Coach of the winner: Karakas Józsefné.

Heat 1 16:35 Day 2. - 02.08.2020.

Place BIB Athlete YOB Club Lane Result Record
1 355 Nádházy Evelin 1995 GEAC 3 53,92 SB

2 363 Bartha - Kéri Bianka 1994 SVSE 4 53,95 SB

3 634 Silvia Sánchez Carmen 1990 ESP 5 55,30

4 572 Répássy Hanna 2001 Horn-Bercsényi DSE 6 55,89

5 571 Simon Virág 2002 Horn-Bercsényi DSE 2 56,93 SB

6 562 Széll Gyöngyi 1991 BEAC 7 57,06 SB

7 395 Szécsényi Anna Míra 2002 Ikarus BSE 1 59,31 PB

712 Bátai Luca 2000 Vasas 8 DNF

Finish time: 16:37

Heat 2 16:39 Day 2. - 02.08.2020.

Place BIB Athlete YOB Club Lane Result Record
1 577 Együd Luca 1998 TFSE 2 58,06

2 691 Erdei Tamara 1999 Ikarus BSE 6 59,14

3 568 Vajda Virág 2003 Ikarus BSE 7 59,72 SB

4 394 Dobi Larina Adrienn 2003 Ikarus BSE 4 59,84 SB

5 609 Garai Graciana Csenge 2002 NYSC 8 60,61 PB

6 522 Rédling Renáta 2005 VEDAC 1 61,36 SB

7 800 Veres Gréta 2004 Budaörsi DSE 5 61,88 SB

315 Király Adél 2000 FTC 3 DNS

Finish time: 16:40
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Heat 3 16:43 Day 2. - 02.08.2020.

Place BIB Athlete YOB Club Lane Result Record
1 700 Csernyánszky Sára 2000 GEAC 5 58,98 SB

2 739 Muszil Ágnes 2003 ZALASZÁM-ZAC 3 59,17 SB

3 576 Makovnyik Krisztina 2002 Eötvös DSE 2 59,58

4 212 Kocsis Kata 2000 AC Bonyhád 6 61,09

5 750 Kindl Júlia 2002 BEAC 1 61,23 PB

6 573 Hanzlik Éva 2004 Horn-Bercsényi DSE 7 62,27

7 749 Hornyik Anna 2003 BEAC 4 63,60

8 149 Mészáros Zsófia 2004 SZVSE 8 64,11 PB

Finish time: 16:43

800 m Women – Time trial
Place BIB Athlete YOB Club Result Record Futam

1 363 Bartha - Kéri Bianka 1994 SVSE 2:04.15 SB 1

2 556 Ferencz Anna 1997 TFSE 2:07.84 PB 1

3 633 Troest Stina 1994 DEN 2:07.96 1

4 558 Ohn Kinga 1991 BEAC 2:08.67 PB 1

5 158 Apáthy Sophie 1991 Vasas 2:09.58 1

6 545 K. Szabó Gabriella 2002 DSC-SI 2:09.83 PB 1

7 559 Heffner Hédi 2001 BEAC 2:10.44 PB 1

8 212 Kocsis Kata 2000 AC Bonyhád 2:17.92 SB 2

9 334 Zahorán Adrienn 1998 Békéscsabai AC 2:18.01 SB 2

10 365 Mező Zsófia Márta 2003 SVSE 2:18.50 2

11 560 Kindl Júlia 2002 BEAC 2:19.07 2

12 396 Gajdos Dominika Liliána 2003 Ikarus BSE 2:19.26 SB 2

13 522 Rédling Renáta 2005 VEDAC 2:21.26 2

14 554 Falcz Zsófia 2006 POSTÁS SE 2:21.54 PB 314 554 Falcz Zsófia 2006 POSTÁS SE 2:21.54 PB 3

15 398 Néda Júlia 2002 UTE 2:22.75 2

16 561 Haralyi Zsófia 2005 BEAC 2:22.76 3

17 523 Szemán Kata 2006 VEDAC 2:22.98 PB 3

18 220 Pölös Csenge 2004 UTE 2:25.46 PB 3

19 543 Imre Petra 2005 SZVSE 2:26.07 SB 3

20 374 Maka Anna 1999 TFSE 2:27.19 3

21 524 Szemán Kitti 2004 VEDAC 2:30.21 SB 3

22 149 Mészáros Zsófia 2004 SZVSE 2:32.81 3

364 Varga Gréta Barbara 2003 SVSE DNF 1

335 Mihály Réka 1996 Békéscsabai AC DNS 2

Coach of the winner: Tóthné Stupián Anikó.

Heat 1 17:40 Day 1. - 01.08.2020. Day 1. - 01.08.2020.

Place BIB Athlete YOB Club Lane Result Record
1 363 Bartha - Kéri Bianka 1994 SVSE 6 2:04.15 SB

2 556 Ferencz Anna 1997 TFSE 2 2:07.84 PB

3 633 Troest Stina 1994 DEN 4 2:07.96

4 558 Ohn Kinga 1991 BEAC 8 2:08.67 PB

5 158 Apáthy Sophie 1991 Vasas 5 2:09.58

6 545 K. Szabó Gabriella 2002 DSC-SI 3 2:09.83 PB

7 559 Heffner Hédi 2001 BEAC 1 2:10.44 PB

364 Varga Gréta Barbara 2003 SVSE 7 DNF

Finish time: 17:44
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Heat 2 17:46 Day 1. - 01.08.2020.

Place BIB Athlete YOB Club Lane Result Record
1 212 Kocsis Kata 2000 AC Bonyhád 6 2:17.92 SB

2 334 Zahorán Adrienn 1998 Békéscsabai AC 5 2:18.01 SB

3 365 Mező Zsófia Márta 2003 SVSE 7 2:18.50

4 560 Kindl Júlia 2002 BEAC 8 2:19.07

5 396 Gajdos Dominika Liliána 2003 Ikarus BSE 4 2:19.26 SB

6 522 Rédling Renáta 2005 VEDAC 3 2:21.26

7 398 Néda Júlia 2002 UTE 1 2:22.75

335 Mihály Réka 1996 Békéscsabai AC 2 DNS

Finish time: 17:54

Heat 3 17:52 Day 1. - 01.08.2020.

Place BIB Athlete YOB Club Lane Result Record
1 554 Falcz Zsófia 2006 POSTÁS SE 2 2:21.54 PB

2 561 Haralyi Zsófia 2005 BEAC 1 2:22.76

3 523 Szemán Kata 2006 VEDAC 5 2:22.98 PB

4 220 Pölös Csenge 2004 UTE 7 2:25.46 PB

5 543 Imre Petra 2005 SZVSE 4 2:26.07 SB

6 374 Maka Anna 1999 TFSE 3 2:27.19

7 524 Szemán Kitti 2004 VEDAC 8 2:30.21 SB

8 149 Mészáros Zsófia 2004 SZVSE 6 2:32.81

1500 m Women – Time trial
17:05 Day 2. - 02.08.2020.

Place BIB Athlete YOB Club Order Result Record
1 578 Kácser Zita 1988 DSC-SI 11 4:29.06

2 716 Pataki Anna 1997 KSI SE 10 4:31.982 716 Pataki Anna 1997 KSI SE 10 4:31.98

3 709 Bánhidi Eszter 2000 BHSE 9 4:51.89 SB

4 745 Zemán Zóra 2006 DOVASE 12 4:52.31 PB

5 523 Szemán Kata 2006 VEDAC 6 4:56.22 PB

6 711 Peiker Csenge 2004 BSC 5 4:57.04 PB

7 543 Imre Petra 2005 SZVSE 7 5:00.15 PB

8 727 Lövei Vanda 2006 Miskolci Sportiskola 2 5:08.20 PB

9 703 Kovács Mariann 2004 TSC-Geotech 4 5:20.65

10 791 Bálint Laura 2002 VEDAC 3 5:20.78 PB

11 789 Szijártó Dorina 2004 VEDAC 1 5:23.71 PB

12 710 Peiker Panna 2006 BSC 13 5:35.24 PB

630 Néda Júlia 2002 UTE 8 DNS

Finish time: 17:15

5000 m Women – Time trial
19:00 Day 1. - 01.08.2020.

Place BIB Athlete YOB Club Order Result Record
1 657 Wagner-Gyürkés Viktória 1992 Ikarus BSE 4 15:44.56 PB

2 353 Molnár Léda 1999 BHSE 5 17:08.90 PB

3 578 Kácser Zita 1988 DSC-SI 6 17:15.54 SB

4 658 Csuta Dorottya 2004 UTE 2 17:29.63 PB

5 659 Merényi Panna 2002 Ikarus BSE 3 17:37.70 PB

6 144 Zákányi Panna 2000 DVTK SE 1 19:31.39 SB

Coach of the winner: Berkovics Imre. Finish time: 19:36
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100 m hurdles Women – Heats
14:30 Day 1. - 01.08.2020.

Place BIB Athlete YOB Club Lane Result Record
1 167 Kozák Luca 1996 DSC-SI 4 12,90 SB q

2 163 Kerekes Gréta 1992 DSC-SI 5 13,44 SB q

3 190 Répási Petra 1996 GEAC 6 13,53 SB q

4 162 Edőcs Fanni Andrea 1998 FTC 2 13,67 PB q

5 271 Sorok Klaudia 1998 Horn-Bercsényi DSE 3 13,85 SB q

6 280 Gődény Pálma 2000 FTC 7 15,25 PB q

Wind: +1.3 Finish time: 14:30

100 m hurdles Women – Final
16:30 Day 1. - 01.08.2020.

Place BIB Athlete YOB Club Lane Result Record
1 167 Kozák Luca 1996 DSC-SI 5 12,91

2 163 Kerekes Gréta 1992 DSC-SI 4 13,35 SB

3 190 Répási Petra 1996 GEAC 6 13,48 SB

4 271 Sorok Klaudia 1998 Horn-Bercsényi DSE 3 13,74 SB

5 162 Edőcs Fanni Andrea 1998 FTC 7 13,84

280 Gődény Pálma 2000 FTC 2 DNF

Wind: +0.2 Finish time: 16:29
Coaches of the winner: Suba László and Suba Emese Réka.

400 m hurdles Women – Time trial
Place BIB Athlete YOB Club Result Record Futam

1 728 Zapletalova Emma 2000 SVK 56,19 1

2 735 Molnár Janka 2001 Budafoki MTE 58,10 1

3 563 Horváth Dóra 1984 Ikarus BSE 1:00.01 PB 13 563 Horváth Dóra 1984 Ikarus BSE 1:00.01 PB 1

4 695 Tóth Rebeka 1999 UTE 1:00.71 SB 1

5 588 Kiszel Zsófia 2001 DSC-SI 1:03.64 1

6 191 Dobránszky Laura Lola 2002 GEAC 1:03.66 PB 3

7 696 Csernyák Rita 1997 KSI SE 1:05.18 PB 1

8 396 Gajdos Dominika Liliána 2003 Ikarus BSE 1:06.14 PB 2

9 743 Ignácz Alexandra 2001 Egri Sportiskola SE 1:06.54 SB 2

10 797 Sztrehárszky Katinka 1999 BHSE 1:06.69 SB 2

10 607 Donka Réka 2003 DSC-SI 1:06.69 PB 3

12 614 Vatulik Réka 2002 Favorit AC 1:08.11 PB 2

13 699 Frei Dalma 2000 GEAC 1:09.55 SB 3

14 742 Bornemissza Anna Sára 2001 Egri Sportiskola SE 1:10.15 SB 2

15 606 Schmiedt Lilla 2004 DSC-SI 1:10.47 PB 3

16 741 Ledinszky Virág 2003 Vasas 1:11.40 PB 3

Heat 1 15:45 Day 2. - 02.08.2020.

Place BIB Athlete YOB Club Lane Result Record
1 728 Zapletalova Emma 2000 SVK 6 56,19

2 735 Molnár Janka 2001 Budafoki MTE 5 58,10

3 563 Horváth Dóra 1984 Ikarus BSE 7 1:00.01 PB

4 695 Tóth Rebeka 1999 UTE 4 1:00.71 SB

5 588 Kiszel Zsófia 2001 DSC-SI 3 1:03.64

6 696 Csernyák Rita 1997 KSI SE 8 1:05.18 PB

Finish time: 15:46
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Heat 2 15:50 Day 2. - 02.08.2020.

Place BIB Athlete YOB Club Lane Result Record
1 396 Gajdos Dominika Liliána 2003 Ikarus BSE 5 1:06.14 PB

2 743 Ignácz Alexandra 2001 Egri Sportiskola SE 4 1:06.54 SB

3 797 Sztrehárszky Katinka 1999 BHSE 3 1:06.69 SB

4 614 Vatulik Réka 2002 Favorit AC 7 1:08.11 PB

5 742 Bornemissza Anna Sára 2001 Egri Sportiskola SE 6 1:10.15 SB

Finish time: 15:51

Heat 3 15:55 Day 2. - 02.08.2020.

Place BIB Athlete YOB Club Lane Result Record
1 191 Dobránszky Laura Lola 2002 GEAC 3 1:03.66 PB

2 607 Donka Réka 2003 DSC-SI 6 1:06.69 PB

3 699 Frei Dalma 2000 GEAC 5 1:09.55 SB

4 606 Schmiedt Lilla 2004 DSC-SI 7 1:10.47 PB

5 741 Ledinszky Virág 2003 Vasas 4 1:11.40 PB

Finish time: 15:53

3000 m steeplechase Women – Time trial
18:40 Day 2. - 02.08.2020.

Place BIB Athlete YOB Club Order Result Record
1 638 Jánosi Lilla Zsuzsanna 1999 BEAC 2 11:05.77 SB

2 754 Varga Eszter 2002 PSN Zrt. 1 11:22.13 PB

Coach of the winner: Szabó Imre. Finish time: 18:52
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High jump Women – Final

15:20 Day 1. - 01.08.2020.

Place BIB Athlete YOB Club Order Result Record

1 375 Renner Luca Boglárka 1998 MTK Budapest 12 1,80

2 139 Fekete Fédra 1998 BHSE 6 1,71

3 350 Kriszt Katalin Viktória 1999 GEAC 10 1,71

4 282 Goschi Anna 2002 FTC 14 1,68 =PB

5 200 Keszthelyi Luca 2004 Szolnoki SC-SI 9 1,68

6 285 Karkiss Léna 2003 FTC 5 1,65 =SB

7 218 Szabó Barbara 1990 UTE 4 1,60

8 328 Zalabai Réka 2006 Hernádi KA 1 1,60 PB

9 235 Palotai Dorina 2003 KARC 2 1,55 SB

10 115 Varga Lizandra 2004 ARAK UP Akadémia 7 1,50

10 642 Martini Katalin 2005 ITA 11 1,50

12 236 Kovács Nóra 2004 KARC 13 1,50

283 Wéber Csenge Fanni 2003 FTC 3 NH

284 Vrabecz Anna 2005 FTC 8 NH

Coaches of the winner: Deutsch Péter and Pogány Mihály. Finish time: 16:40

BIB Athlete 1.50 1.55 1.60 1.65 1.68 1.71 1.74 1.77 1.80 1.83 1.86 1.89

375 Renner Luca Boglárka o - o o - o o xo xo

139 Fekete Fédra - - o o o o xxx - - - - -

350 Kriszt Katalin Viktória - - o o o xxo xxx - - - - -

282 Goschi Anna - o o o o xxx - - - - - -

200 Keszthelyi Luca - o o xo o xxx - - - - - -

285 Karkiss Léna o o o xo xxx - - - - - - -

218 Szabó Barbara - - o - - x-- - - - - - -

328 Zalabai Réka o xo xo xxx - - - - - - - -328 Zalabai Réka o xo xo xxx - - - - - - - -

235 Palotai Dorina xo xxo xxx - - - - - - - - -

115 Varga Lizandra o xxx - - - - - - - - - -

642 Martini Katalin o xxx - - - - - - - - - -

236 Kovács Nóra xxo xxx - - - - - - - - - -

283 Wéber Csenge Fanni xx- - - - - - - - - - - -

284 Vrabecz Anna xxx - - - - - - - - - - -
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Pole vault Women – Final
16:30 Day 2. - 02.08.2020.

Place Athlete YOB Club Order Result Record
1 Szabó Diana Rozália 1993 MTK Budapest 4 4,00

2 Klekner Hanga Csenge 1999 DSC-SI 6 3,90

3 Petry Alexandra 2000 MTK Budapest 12 3,80 PB

4 Kováts Fanni Virág 2004 MTK Budapest 10 3,70 =PB

5 Simonváros Zille 2004 GEAC 3 3,60

6 Németh Kitti 1997 MTK Budapest 5 3,40 =SB

7 Borhy Anna Mária 2002 PSN Zrt. 8 3,40

8 Hornácsik Gréta 2002 MTK Budapest 9 3,40

9 Rákos Bettina Rebeka 2002 MTK Budapest 1 3,40

10 Horváth Felicia 1993 BHSE 11 3,20 SB

11 Hornácsik Lili 2004 MTK Budapest 2 3,20 =PB

12 Zöllei Anett 1992 MTK Budapest 7 3,00

Coach of the winner: Szabó Dezső. Finish time: 18:40

Athlete 2.80 3.00 3.20 3.40 3.60 3.70 3.80 3.90 4.00 4.10

Szabó Diana Rozália - - - - o - xo o o xxx

Klekner Hanga Csenge - - - - o - xo xo xxx

Petry Alexandra - - o o o xxo o xxx

Kováts Fanni Virág - xo o o o xo xxx

Simonváros Zille - - o o o xxx

Németh Kitti - - - o xxx

Borhy Anna Mária - - xxo o xxx

Hornácsik Gréta - o o xo xxx

Rákos Bettina Rebeka - xo o xxo xxx

Horváth Felicia - - xxo xxxHorváth Felicia - - xxo xxx

Hornácsik Lili xo o xxo xxx

Zöllei Anett o o xxx
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Long Jump Women – Final
Place BIB Athlete YOB Club Wind Result Record Futam

1 656 Farkas Petra Beáta 1999 BHSE +0.2 6,59 2

2 372 Lesti Diana 1998 TSC-Geotech 0 6,47 2

3 119 Endrész Klaudia 2001 ARAK UP Akadémia +0.1 6,03 2

4 646 Vodnyanszká Renáta 2004 SVK 0 5,81 2

5 280 Gődény Pálma 2000 FTC 0 5,44 2

6 225 Sulyán Alexa 2005 Veresegyház VSK +0.6 5,40 PB 2

7 111 Gimesi Kata 2003 ARAK UP Akadémia +0.2 5,28 2

8 323 Rácz Vivien 2002 DSC-SI 0 5,26 2

9 301 Francisco-Lucas Laura 2006 FTC +0.8 5,25 PB 1

10 399 Dr. Andrejszki Zsófia 1990 KSI SE +0.9 5,19 PB 1

11 112 Szabó Gréta 2004 ARAK UP Akadémia +0.1 5,15 2

12 380 Komlósi Panni 2005 Miskolci Sportiskola 0 5,10 SB 2

13 304 Sütő Napsugár 2004 FTC +0.1 5,04 SB 2

14 114 Aubermann Olívia 2004 ARAK UP Akadémia +0.3 5,02 =PB 1

15 320 Chrobák Lili 2003 DSC-SI 0 4,99 PB 1

16 339 Rendes Hanna 2006 Győri Atlétikai Club +1.0 4,96 SB 1

17 195 Knipfer Zsófia 1999 Szolnoki MÁV-SE +0.1 4,96 SB 2

18 546 Csighy Adrienn 2000 Ikarus BSE +0.8 4,92 SB 1

19 113 Mergl Zoja 2004 ARAK UP Akadémia +0.1 4,90 SB 1

20 199 Kocsis Anna Luca 2004 Szolnoki SC-SI +1.4 4,90 1

21 285 Karkiss Léna 2003 FTC +0.2 4,83 2

22 346 Holczinger Bianka Eszter 2003 Győri Atlétikai Club +1.2 4,82 PB 1

23 303 Nemes Nóra 2003 FTC 0 4,79 SB 1

24 208 Varga Sarolta 2004 AC Bonyhád +0.4 4,70 1

25 157 Mórocz Zsófia Liza 2003 Vasas +0.7 4,68 SB 2

26 306 Pakodi Csenge 2002 FTC +0.2 4,68 SB 126 306 Pakodi Csenge 2002 FTC +0.2 4,68 SB 1

27 115 Varga Lizandra 2004 ARAK UP Akadémia +0.2 4,67 PB 1

28 227 Kiss Enéh 2006 Veresegyház VSK +0.4 4,60 1

29 300 T. Kovács Adrienn 2004 FTC +0.7 4,49 SB 1

30 327 Borsos Zsófia 2006 Hernádi KA +1.2 4,35 1

31 228 Osváth Jázmín 2005 Veresegyház VSK +0.3 4,21 1

32 302 Kollarik Fanni 2003 FTC +0.8 3,77 PB 1

283 Wéber Csenge Fanni 2003 FTC NM 1

305 Virók Erna Sára 2000 FTC DNS 2

Coach of the winner: Szenczi László.
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Group 1 17:30 Day 1. - 01.08.2020.

Place BIB Athlete YOB Club Order Wind Result Record
1 301 Francisco-Lucas Laura 2006 FTC 18 +0.8 5,25 PB

2 399 Dr. Andrejszki Zsófia 1990 KSI SE 12 +0.9 5,19 PB

3 114 Aubermann Olívia 2004 ARAK UP Akadémia 13 +0.3 5,02

4 320 Chrobák Lili 2003 DSC-SI 6 0 4,99 PB

5 339 Rendes Hanna 2006 Győri Atlétikai Club 17 +1.0 4,96 SB

6 546 Csighy Adrienn 2000 Ikarus BSE 4 +0.8 4,92 SB

7 113 Mergl Zoja 2004 ARAK UP Akadémia 3 +0.1 4,90 SB

8 199 Kocsis Anna Luca 2004 Szolnoki SC-SI 2 +1.4 4,90

9 346 Holczinger Bianka Eszter 2003 Győri Atlétikai Club 10 +1.2 4,82 PB

10 303 Nemes Nóra 2003 FTC 1 0 4,79 SB

11 208 Varga Sarolta 2004 AC Bonyhád 19 +0.4 4,70

12 306 Pakodi Csenge 2002 FTC 9 +0.2 4,68 SB

13 115 Varga Lizandra 2004 ARAK UP Akadémia 8 +0.2 4,67 PB

14 227 Kiss Enéh 2006 Veresegyház VSK 7 +0.4 4,60

15 300 T. Kovács Adrienn 2004 FTC 15 +0.7 4,49 SB

16 327 Borsos Zsófia 2006 Hernádi KA 14 +1.2 4,35

17 228 Osváth Jázmín 2005 Veresegyház VSK 16 +0.3 4,21

18 302 Kollarik Fanni 2003 FTC 11 +0.8 3,77 PB

283 Wéber Csenge Fanni 2003 FTC 5 NM

Coach of the winner: Vágóné Solti Mária. Finish time: 18:40

BIB Athlete 1 2 3 4 5 6

301 Francisco-Lucas Laura 5.22 (+1.6) 5.25 (+0.8) 5.15 (+0.2) - - -

399 Dr. Andrejszki Zsófia x (+0.4) 4.68 (+0.2) 5.19 (+0.9) - - -

114 Aubermann Olívia 5.01 (+0.6) 4.87 (+0.4) 5.02 (+0.3) - - -

320 Chrobák Lili 4.77 (+0.9) 4.86 (0.0) 4.99 (0.0) - - -320 Chrobák Lili 4.77 (+0.9) 4.86 (0.0) 4.99 (0.0) - - -

339 Rendes Hanna 4.77 (+0.4) x (+0.7) 4.96 (+1.0) - - -

546 Csighy Adrienn 4.89 (+1.0) 4.92 (+0.8) 4.08 (0.0) - - -

113 Mergl Zoja 4.70 (+1.0) 4.81 (+1.0) 4.90 (+0.1) - - -

199 Kocsis Anna Luca 4.90 (+1.4) 3.48 (+0.5) 4.74 (+1.5) - - -

346 Holczinger Bianka Eszter x (+0.6) 4.54 (0.0) 4.82 (+1.2) - - -

303 Nemes Nóra 4.79 (0.0) 4.75 (+0.8) x (+0.3) - - -

208 Varga Sarolta 4.50 (+0.2) 4.70 (+0.4) 4.61 (+0.4) - - -

306 Pakodi Csenge 4.60 (+1.2) 4.68 (+0.2) 4.28 (+0.2) - - -

115 Varga Lizandra 4.55 (+0.7) 4.47 (+0.4) 4.67 (+0.2) - - -

227 Kiss Enéh 4.60 (+0.4) 4.59 (+0.1) 4.53 (+0.8) - - -

300 T. Kovács Adrienn x (+0.8) 4.49 (+0.7) 4.32 (+0.3) - - -

327 Borsos Zsófia 4.35 (+1.2) 4.35 (+0.1) x (+0.8) - - -

228 Osváth Jázmín 4.21 (+0.3) 4.14 (+0.1) 4.14 (+0.4) - - -

302 Kollarik Fanni 3.77 (+0.8) x (+0.8) x (+0.5) - - -

30/48



Group 2 18:50 Day 1. - 01.08.2020.

Place BIB Athlete YOB Club Order Wind Result Record
1 656 Farkas Petra Beáta 1999 BHSE 8 +0.2 6,59

2 372 Lesti Diana 1998 TSC-Geotech 4 0 6,47

3 119 Endrész Klaudia 2001 ARAK UP Akadémia 14 +0.1 6,03

4 646 Vodnyanszká Renáta 2004 SVK 11 0 5,81

5 280 Gődény Pálma 2000 FTC 10 0 5,44

6 225 Sulyán Alexa 2005 Veresegyház VSK 5 +0.6 5,40 PB

7 111 Gimesi Kata 2003 ARAK UP Akadémia 9 +0.2 5,28

8 323 Rácz Vivien 2002 DSC-SI 13 0 5,26

9 112 Szabó Gréta 2004 ARAK UP Akadémia 1 +0.1 5,15

10 380 Komlósi Panni 2005 Miskolci Sportiskola 12 0 5,10 SB

11 304 Sütő Napsugár 2004 FTC 2 +0.1 5,04 SB

12 195 Knipfer Zsófia 1999 Szolnoki MÁV-SE 7 +0.1 4,96 SB

13 285 Karkiss Léna 2003 FTC 6 +0.2 4,83

14 157 Mórocz Zsófia Liza 2003 Vasas 3 +0.7 4,68 SB

305 Virók Erna Sára 2000 FTC 15 DNS

Finish time: 20:06

BIB Athlete 1 2 3 4 5 6

656 Farkas Petra Beáta 6.22 (+0.3) 6.26 (0.0) 6.48 (0.0) 6.40 (+0.2) 6.47 (0.0) 6.59 (+0.2)

372 Lesti Diana 6.34 (+0.4) 5.81 (+0.2) 6.22 (0.0) x (0.0) x (0.0) 6.47 (0.0)

119 Endrész Klaudia 5.81 (+0.2) 5.91 (+0.1) 5.93 (0.0) 6.03 (+0.1) 5.99 (0.0) 5.91 (0.0)

646 Vodnyanszká Renáta 5.56 (+0.5) 5.53 (+0.4) 5.64 (+0.1) 5.67 (0.0) 5.81 (0.0) 5.69 (0.0)

280 Gődény Pálma 5.42 (+0.4) 5.23 (+0.5) 5.39 (+0.3) 5.41 (0.0) 5.44 (0.0) 5.39 (+0.2)

225 Sulyán Alexa 5.40 (+0.6) 5.31 (0.0) 4.95 (+0.5) - 5.04 (0.0) 5.23 (0.0)

111 Gimesi Kata 5.08 (+0.7) 5.24 (0.0) 5.28 (+0.2) 5.26 (0.0) 5.25 (0.0) 5.17 (0.0)

323 Rácz Vivien 5.00 (0.0) 5.26 (0.0) 5.04 (0.0) 5.24 (+0.2) x (0.0) x (0.0)323 Rácz Vivien 5.00 (0.0) 5.26 (0.0) 5.04 (0.0) 5.24 (+0.2) x (0.0) x (0.0)

112 Szabó Gréta x (+0.1) 5.15 (+0.1) x (+0.1) - - -

380 Komlósi Panni 4.89 (+0.3) 5.10 (0.0) 4.86 (+0.2) - - -

304 Sütő Napsugár 5.04 (+0.1) 4.71 (+0.2) 4.37 (+0.4) - - -

195 Knipfer Zsófia x (+0.5) x (0.0) 4.96 (+0.1) - - -

285 Karkiss Léna 4.83 (+0.2) 4.79 (+0.2) - - - -

157 Mórocz Zsófia Liza 4.68 (+0.7) 4.68 (+0.2) 4.61 (+0.1) - - -
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Triple Jump Women – Final
16:10 Day 2. - 02.08.2020.

Place BIB Athlete YOB Club Order Wind Result Record
1 231 Szűcs Szabina 2002 KARC 9 -1.2 12,71

2 Szabó Beatrix 1995 MTK Budapest 10 +0.7 12,15

3 Áts Viktória 2001 TSC-Geotech 7 -0.7 11,85

4 200 Keszthelyi Luca 2004 Szolnoki SC-SI 6 0 11,58 PB

5 232 Barna Patrícia 2003 KARC 1 -1.2 11,25 SB

6 546 Csighy Adrienn 2000 Ikarus BSE 12 -1.3 10,93 PB

7 114 Aubermann Olívia 2004 ARAK UP Akadémia 11 -0.1 10,83

8 113 Mergl Zoja 2004 ARAK UP Akadémia 8 -2.4 10,64 PB

9 Záhonyi Bori 2003 Albertirsai SE 3 -0.7 10,53 PB

10 112 Szabó Gréta 2004 ARAK UP Akadémia 2 -0.2 10,47 PB

11 157 Mórocz Zsófia Liza 2003 Vasas 4 0 10,30

12 111 Gimesi Kata 2003 ARAK UP Akadémia 5 -0.5 10,20 PB

Coach of the winner: Adamik Zoltán. Finish time: 17:25

BIB Athlete 1 2 3 4 5 6

231 Szűcs Szabina 11.81 (+0.1) 12.06 (-0.3) x (-0.1) 12.48 (-0.6) 12.53 (-1.8) 12.71 (-1.2)

Szabó Beatrix 12.15 (+0.7) x (-0.6) x (0.0) x (-0.1) 12.08 (-0.7) x (-1.3)

Áts Viktória x (0.0) x (-0.2) 11.85 (-0.7) x (-0.7) x (-1.3) x (-1.8)

200 Keszthelyi Luca 10.69 (-0.6) 11.24 (-0.3) 10.99 (-0.5) 11.58 (0.0) 11.45 (-0.2) 11.41 (-0.8)

232 Barna Patrícia 11.11 (-0.7) 11.03 (-0.6) 10.94 (-2.3) 11.11 (-0.5) 11.09 (-0.3) 11.25 (-1.2)

546 Csighy Adrienn 10.29 (0.0) 10.93 (-1.3) 10.32 (-0.4) x (-0.5) 10.72 (-1.0) x (-2.2)

114 Aubermann Olívia 10.51 (+0.3) 10.59 (-1.9) 10.83 (-0.1) 10.54 (-0.6) 10.47 (-0.9) 10.73 (-1.1)

113 Mergl Zoja 10.48 (-0.2) x (0.0) 10.64 (-2.4) x (-0.6) x (+0.5) 10.27 (-0.6)

Záhonyi Bori 10.20 (+0.2) 10.50 (-0.2) 10.53 (-0.7) - - -

112 Szabó Gréta 10.47 (-0.2) 9.85 (-0.2) 10.38 (-0.6) - - -112 Szabó Gréta 10.47 (-0.2) 9.85 (-0.2) 10.38 (-0.6) - - -

157 Mórocz Zsófia Liza x (-0.1) 10.30 (0.0) 9.99 (-0.6) - - -

111 Gimesi Kata 10.20 (-0.5) 9.55 (-1.1) 10.05 (-0.8) - - -
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Shot put Women – Final
17:50 Day 2. - 02.08.2020.

Place BIB Athlete YOB Club Order Result Record
1 Veiland Violetta 1998 Maximus SE 4 16,34

2 Beregszászi Renáta 2001 KARC 1 13,80 PB

3 Losonczi Blanka 2002 SZVSE 6 12,88

4 Kling Réka 2003 AC Bonyhád 8 12,72

5 Tucsa Veronika 1997 NYSC 3 12,35

6 Rácz Luca 2002 Szolnoki MÁV-SE 5 12,17 PB

7 Harkai Anna 2004 KARC 10 12,10

8 Baranyai Viktória 2002 UTE 7 11,08 PB

9 601 Fábián Orsolya 2002 Győri Atlétikai Club 9 9,78

10 602 Papp Daniella 2003 Győri Atlétikai Club 2 8,53 PB

Coaches of the winner: Eperjesi László, Benkő Márta and Ifj. Eperjesi László. Finish time: 18:34

BIB Athlete 1 2 3 4 5 6

Veiland Violetta 15,30 15,86 16,34 x 15,77 15,90

Beregszászi Renáta 13,06 13,06 x 12,32 13,06 13,80

Losonczi Blanka 12,03 12,81 12,88 12,28 12,21 11,99

Kling Réka x 11,89 11,92 12,72 12,30 12,65

Tucsa Veronika 11,81 12,26 x x 12,35 12,10

Rácz Luca 10,98 x 11,97 12,17 12,16

Harkai Anna 12,10 11,52 11,62 x x 11,57

Baranyai Viktória 10,39 x 9,83 x 9,96 11,08

601 Fábián Orsolya 9,78 9,39 9,38 - - -

602 Papp Daniella 8,14 8,53 8,26 - - -

Discus throw Women – FinalDiscus throw Women – Final
18:40 Day 2. - 02.08.2020.

Place BIB Athlete YOB Club Order Result Record
1 Kerekes Dóra 1994 NYSC 7 53,43

2 Váradi Krisztina 1993 Maximus SE 10 49,48

3 517 Kövér Fanni 2004 VEDAC 2 45,07

4 Losonczi Blanka 2002 SZVSE 3 42,35

5 Veiland Violetta 1998 Maximus SE 4 40,04

6 Kling Réka 2003 AC Bonyhád 6 39,79 PB

7 Péter-Szabó Sára 2002 SZVSE 9 38,25

8 Vass Anett 2004 NYSC 5 34,96 PB

9 Kocsis Alexandra 1994 Maximus SE 1 34,70

10 Beregszászi Renáta 2001 KARC 8 34,47

Coaches of the winner: Cserpák Róbert and Kerekes László. Finish time: 19:32

BIB Athlete 1 2 3 4 5 6

Kerekes Dóra x 52,36 50,64 51,85 52,33 53,43

Váradi Krisztina 48,13 49,48 x 47,93 46,51 x

517 Kövér Fanni 45,07 x 41,91 44,53 x 41,79

Losonczi Blanka 34,16 42,35 39,92 41,01 x x

Veiland Violetta 38,21 39,50 39,11 40,04 37,89 x

Kling Réka 31,50 34,07 39,79 35,65 x 35,43

Péter-Szabó Sára 38,25 37,87 36,60 36,23 x 37,93

Vass Anett 33,45 34,96 x x x x

Kocsis Alexandra 31,56 34,58 34,70 - - -

Beregszászi Renáta 32,91 34,47 33,57 - - -
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Hammer throw Women – Final
16:20 Day 1. - 01.08.2020.

Place BIB Athlete YOB Club Order Result
1 123 Gyurátz Réka 1996 Dobó SE 1 68,18

2 516 Orbán Éva 1984 VEDAC 9 61,92

3 124 Németh Zsanett 2000 Dobó SE 10 60,05

4 122 Gergelics Cintia 1991 Dobó SE 5 55,39

5 125 Rajczi Bianka 2001 Dobó SE 8 54,93

6 134 Viszkeleti Villő Anna 2005 Szombathelyi SI 4 54,82

7 118 Brandl Lilla 2001 ARAK UP Akadémia 3 54,54

8 515 Csatári Jázmin 2004 VEDAC 2 53,52

9 246 Csernyik Dzsenifer 2000 Vitalitás SE 7 39,25

514 Gombás Petra 2001 VEDAC 6 NM

Coaches of the winner: Németh László and Németh Zsolt. Finish time: 17:10

BIB Athlete 1 2 3 4 5 6

123 Gyurátz Réka 67,63 x 66,97 67,23 x 68,18

516 Orbán Éva 60,11 x x x 61,26 61,92

124 Németh Zsanett 59,50 57,05 58,30 x 60,05 57,96

122 Gergelics Cintia 49,31 52,64 53,46 x 53,62 55,39

125 Rajczi Bianka 51,00 54,53 x 54,93 x x

134 Viszkeleti Villő Anna 51,51 53,36 53,27 52,27 54,82 53,10

118 Brandl Lilla 54,54 53,17 x 54,54 53,76 x

515 Csatári Jázmin 50,94 50,83 x 51,48 53,52 x

246 Csernyik Dzsenifer x x 39,25 - - -

Javelin throw Women – Final
16:25 Day 1. - 01.08.2020.

Place BIB Athlete YOB Club Order Result Record
1 517 Kövér Fanni 2004 VEDAC 1 52,98

2 330 Bogdán Annabella 1992 Békéscsabai AC 9 51,69

3 385 Sári Pálma 2002 MTK Budapest 7 48,63 PB

4 518 Máté Fanni Szabina 1999 VEDAC 8 46,19

5 252 Jákfalvi Blanka 1995 Ikarus BSE 3 43,34

6 272 Marosi Viktória 2001 MTK Budapest 2 42,22

7 250 Forsthoffer Réka Flóra 2000 Ikarus BSE 5 41,22

8 194 Nagy Viktória 2002 Szolnoki MÁV-SE 6 40,88

9 345 Fábián Eszter 1999 Győri Atlétikai Club 10 38,84

10 251 Gálpál Zsófia 2003 Ikarus BSE 11 35,47

11 519 Till Adél 2002 VEDAC 4 34,48

Coaches of the winner: Mozsdényi Dávid and Máhl Krisztián. Finish time: 17:40

BIB Athlete 1 2 3 4 5 6

517 Kövér Fanni 49,94 50,96 x 46,72 51,52 52,98

330 Bogdán Annabella 49,37 49,41 46,97 49,92 51,69 x

385 Sári Pálma 39,49 40,77 43,84 39,27 42,49 48,63

518 Máté Fanni Szabina x 44,02 43,80 43,83 x 46,19

252 Jákfalvi Blanka 41,56 x 43,34 x 40,01 40,99

272 Marosi Viktória 38,31 42,22 40,21 40,92 x x

250 Forsthoffer Réka Flóra 39,36 38,54 39,35 41,22 40,32 39,66

194 Nagy Viktória 37,29 39,26 36,58 37,41 39,96 40,88

345 Fábián Eszter 38,84 37,91 35,42 - - -

251 Gálpál Zsófia 35,47 x 34,91 - - -

519 Till Adél 30,68 34,30 34,48 - - -
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Combined event Women high jump, javelin throw, 200 m) – Final

14:00 Day 1. - 01.08.2020.

Place BIB Athlete YOB Club Result

1 141 Nemes Rita 1989 DVTK SE 2621

2 267 Krizsán Xénia 1993 MTK Budapest 2613

3 231 Szűcs Szabina 2002 KARC 2256

4 232 Barna Patrícia 2003 KARC 2250

5 150 Mórocz Boglárka 2000 Vasas 2053

6 272 Marosi Viktória 2001 MTK Budapest 2036

7 140 Bartha Lilla 2003 BHSE 1824

8 138 Fekete Fanni 2000 BHSE 1381

Coach of the winner: Szabó Dezső. Finish time: 17:57

High jump Women – Combined event

14:00 Day 1. - 01.08.2020.

Place BIB Athlete YOB Club Order Result RecordPont

1 141 Nemes Rita 1989 DVTK SE 7 1,75 916

2 232 Barna Patrícia 2003 KARC 4 1,72 PB 879

3 267 Krizsán Xénia 1993 MTK Budapest 5 1,72 879

4 231 Szűcs Szabina 2002 KARC 8 1,63 771

5 138 Fekete Fanni 2000 BHSE 1 1,63 SB 771

6 150 Mórocz Boglárka 2000 Vasas 2 1,60 736

7 272 Marosi Viktória 2001 MTK Budapest 3 1,51 =PB 632

8 140 Bartha Lilla 2003 BHSE 6 1,42 PB 534

Finish time: 15:08

BIB Athlete 1.30 1.33 1.36 1.39 1.42 1.45 1.48 1.51 1.54 1.57 1.60 1.63 1.66

141 Nemes Rita - - - - - - - - - - - o o141 Nemes Rita - - - - - - - - - - - o o

232 Barna Patrícia - - - - - - - - o o o o o

267 Krizsán Xénia - - - - - - - - - - - o o

231 Szűcs Szabina - - - - - - - - - o o o xxx

138 Fekete Fanni - - - - - - o o o o xxo xxo xxx

150 Mórocz Boglárka - - - - - - - - o o o xxx -

272 Marosi Viktória - - - o o o o o xxx - - - -

140 Bartha Lilla o o o o o xxx - - - - - - -

Javelin throw Women – Combined event

16:25 Day 1. - 01.08.2020.

Place BIB Athlete YOB Club Order Result RecordPont

1 267 Krizsán Xénia 1993 MTK Budapest 8 49,75 855

2 141 Nemes Rita 1989 DVTK SE 6 46,46 SB 792

3 272 Marosi Viktória 2001 MTK Budapest 5 42,22 710

4 231 Szűcs Szabina 2002 KARC 1 38,82 PB 645

5 232 Barna Patrícia 2003 KARC 4 37,82 626

6 150 Mórocz Boglárka 2000 Vasas 2 36,68 604

7 140 Bartha Lilla 2003 BHSE 7 33,58 PB 545

138 Fekete Fanni 2000 BHSE 3 NM

Finish time: 17:18

BIB Athlete 1 2 3

267 Krizsán Xénia 45,18 49,39 49,75

141 Nemes Rita 43,26 46,46 46,32

272 Marosi Viktória 38,31 42,22 40,21

231 Szűcs Szabina 38,82 37,43 38,76

232 Barna Patrícia 32,38 37,82 34,12

150 Mórocz Boglárka 29,89 31,43 36,68

140 Bartha Lilla 30,46 30,26 33,58
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200 m Women – Combined event
18:30 Day 1. - 01.08.2020.

Place BIB Athlete YOB Club Lane Result Record Pont
1 141 Nemes Rita 1989 DVTK SE 4 24,72 PB 913

2 267 Krizsán Xénia 1993 MTK Budapest 5 25,08 879

3 231 Szűcs Szabina 2002 KARC 6 25,52 PB 840

4 232 Barna Patrícia 2003 KARC 3 26,60 PB 745

4 140 Bartha Lilla 2003 BHSE 8 26,60 745

6 150 Mórocz Boglárka 2000 Vasas 2 26,98 PB 713

7 272 Marosi Viktória 2001 MTK Budapest 7 27,21 694

8 138 Fekete Fanni 2000 BHSE 1 28,27 610

Wind: +0.7 Finish time: 18:33

110 m hurdles Men (0.99) – Heats
14:55 Day 1. - 01.08.2020.

Place BIB Athlete YOB Club Lane Result Record
1 255 Almási Olivér 2002 Dunakeszi VSE 3 14,22 PB q

2 269 Nagy Richárd 2002 BHSE 4 14,49 PB q

3 277 Csóti Dániel 2002 FTC 6 15,53 PB q

4 151 Barczai Botond 2001 Vasas 5 15,79 PB q

Wind: +1.2 Finish time: 14:57

110 m hurdles Men (0.99) – Final
16:45 Day 1. - 01.08.2020.

Place BIB Athlete YOB Club Lane Result Record
1 255 Almási Olivér 2002 Dunakeszi VSE 4 14,31

2 269 Nagy Richárd 2002 BHSE 5 14,34 PB

U20

U20

2 269 Nagy Richárd 2002 BHSE 5 14,34 PB

3 151 Barczai Botond 2001 Vasas 6 15,81

277 Csóti Dániel 2002 FTC 3 DNF

Wind: 0.0 Finish time: 16:48
Coaches of the winner: Maracskó Pál and Orosz Ákos.

2000 m steeplechase Men – Time trial
17:40 Day 2. - 02.08.2020.

Place BIB Athlete YOB Club Order Result Record
1 713 Horváth Barnabás 2002 Kaposvári AC 2 6:16.85 PB

2 722 Galkó Csongor 2001 GEAC 3 6:27.49

3 792 Rezeli Martin 2001 VEDAC 1 6:53.18 PB

Coach of the winner: Hirt Mihály. Finish time: 17:48

Shot put Men (6kg) – Final
16:20 Day 2. - 02.08.2020.

Place Athlete YOB Club Order Result
1 Gábor Levente 2002 SZVSE 1 14,24

2 Laczkó Márk 2002 BEAC 3 13,17

3 Szalmási Tibor 2002 NYSC 2 12,21

Coach of the winner: Ifj. Eperjesi László. Finish time: 17:20

Athlete 1 2 3 4 5 6

Gábor Levente 13,07 13,76 14,24 13,70 x x

Laczkó Márk 11,64 12,17 12,61 12,77 12,40 13,17

Szalmási Tibor 11,81 x 11,34 12,15 12,21 x

U20

U20
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5000 m race walk Men – Time trial
20:15 Day 1. - 01.08.2020.

Place BIB Athlete YOB Club Order Result
1 382 Varga Dávid 2001 Miskolci Sportiskola 1 25:52.84

Coach of the winner: Szűcs József. Finish time: 20:41

2000 m steeplechase Women – Time trial
18:15 Day 2. - 02.08.2020.

Place BIB Athlete YOB Club Order Result
1 772 Magyar Veronika 2001 SVSE 1 7:20.19

Coach of the winner: Tóthné Stupián Anikó. Finish time: 18:24

400 m Men – Time trial
Place BIB Athlete YOB Club Result Record Futam

1 781 Nadj Levente László 2003 Békéscsabai AC 47,60 PB 1

2 795 Makovinyi Attila 2003 GYAK 51,20 PB 1

3 618 Nyitrai Bence 2003 POSTÁS SE 52,71 PB 1

4 705 Csikós Mihály 2003 BHSE 53,06 PB 2

5 617 Gutsik József 2003 POSTÁS SE 53,12 1

6 159 Türk András István 2004 Vasas 53,16 PB 2

7 744 Baranyai Kristóf 2003 Ikarus BSE 53,37 PB 1

8 621 Márta Gergő 2004 POSTÁS SE 53,73 PB 2

9 619 Sajtos Domonkos 2003 POSTÁS SE 54,80 SB 2

10 679 Horváth Ervin Benjámin 2004 Horn-Bercsényi DSE 54,88 PB 2

11 154 Vuk Szabolcs 2004 Vasas 54,95 PB 2

12 694 Pap Dávid 2004 UTE 55,68 PB 3

13 623 Herdeló Gergő Alex 2003 Gyulasport Nonprofit Kft. 56,06 PB 3

U18

U20

U20

13 623 Herdeló Gergő Alex 2003 Gyulasport Nonprofit Kft. 56,06 PB 3

14 731 Fritz Bálint 2004 PVSK 59,30 PB 3

586 Retkes Donát Zsolt 2003 KARC DQ 1

587 Nemes Csanád Vilmos 2003 KARC DQ 3

237 Kozák Kevin 2003 KARC DNF 3

Coaches of the winner: Erdős Péter and Adorján László.

Heat 1 Majercsik Mihály Memorial 16:20 Day 2. - 02.08.2020.

Place BIB Athlete YOB Club Lane Result Record
1 781 Nadj Levente László 2003 Békéscsabai AC 3 47,60 PB

2 795 Makovinyi Attila 2003 GYAK 4 51,20 PB

3 618 Nyitrai Bence 2003 POSTÁS SE 7 52,71 PB

4 617 Gutsik József 2003 POSTÁS SE 6 53,12

5 744 Baranyai Kristóf 2003 Ikarus BSE 2 53,37 PB

586 Retkes Donát Zsolt 2003 KARC 5 DQ

Finish time: 16:23

Heat 2 16:24 Day 2. - 02.08.2020.

Place BIB Athlete YOB Club Lane Result Record
1 705 Csikós Mihály 2003 BHSE 4 53,06 PB

2 159 Türk András István 2004 Vasas 6 53,16 PB

3 621 Márta Gergő 2004 POSTÁS SE 5 53,73 PB

4 619 Sajtos Domonkos 2003 POSTÁS SE 3 54,80 SB

5 679 Horváth Ervin Benjámin 2004 Horn-Bercsényi DSE 2 54,88 PB

6 154 Vuk Szabolcs 2004 Vasas 7 54,95 PB

Finish time: 16:25
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Heat 3 16:28 Day 2. - 02.08.2020.

Place BIB Athlete YOB Club Lane Result Record
1 694 Pap Dávid 2004 UTE 2 55,68 PB

2 623 Herdeló Gergő Alex 2003 Gyulasport Nonprofit Kft. 6 56,06 PB

3 731 Fritz Bálint 2004 PVSK 4 59,30 PB

587 Nemes Csanád Vilmos 2003 KARC 3 DQ

237 Kozák Kevin 2003 KARC 5 DNF

Finish time: 16:34

110 m hurdles Men (0.91/8.80) – Heats
Heat 1 14:40 Day 1. - 01.08.2020.

Place BIB Athlete YOB Club Lane Result Record
1 247 Gálpál Zsombor 2003 Ikarus BSE 5 14,75 PB q

2 106 Blaumann Marcell 2004 ARAK UP Akadémia 6 14,92 PB q

3 316 Pesti Máté 2004 Csepeli DAC 3 15,32 q

4 279 Zuber Marcell 2003 FTC 2 15,78 PB

5 169 Ujhelyi Patrik Gábor 2003 VEDAC 4 16,84 PB

6 278 Hellenpárt Gábor 2003 FTC 7 17,54 PB

Wind: +0.5 Finish time: 14:41

Heat 2 14:42 Day 1. - 01.08.2020.

Place BIB Athlete YOB Club Lane Result Record
1 203 Babos Ármin Dominik 2003 MMAC 6 14,24 PB q

2 264 Pető András 2003 ZALASZÁM-ZAC 5 14,33 PB q

3 206 Mitrenga Márk 2003 KSI SE 4 16,05 PB

4 105 Nagy Dávid 2004 ARAK UP Akadémia 3 16,09 PB

5 204 Varga Bence 2003 MMAC 2 17,14 PB

233 Sándor Olivér 2004 KARC 7 DNF
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233 Sándor Olivér 2004 KARC 7 DNF

Wind: +0.9 Finish time: 14:47

Heat 3 14:44 Day 1. - 01.08.2020.

Place BIB Athlete YOB Club Lane Result Record
1 268 Polyák Zoltán 2003 Ikarus BSE 4 14,18 SB q

2 273 Hrabovszki Balázs 2004 Békéscsabai AC 2 14,64 PB q

3 104 Lakatos András 2003 ARAK UP Akadémia 5 15,60 PB q

4 107 Bolla Gergő 2003 ARAK UP Akadémia 3 15,92 PB

5 205 Varga András 2003 MMAC 6 16,66 PB

Wind: -0.7 Finish time: 14:50

110 m hurdles Men (0.91/8.80) – Final
16:40 Day 1. - 01.08.2020.

Place BIB Athlete YOB Club Lane Result Record
1 268 Polyák Zoltán 2003 Ikarus BSE 4 13,93 PB

2 203 Babos Ármin Dominik 2003 MMAC 3 14,04 PB

3 264 Pető András 2003 ZALASZÁM-ZAC 5 14,36

4 273 Hrabovszki Balázs 2004 Békéscsabai AC 6 14,43 PB

5 247 Gálpál Zsombor 2003 Ikarus BSE 7 14,62 PB

6 106 Blaumann Marcell 2004 ARAK UP Akadémia 8 14,74 PB

7 104 Lakatos András 2003 ARAK UP Akadémia 1 15,23 PB

8 316 Pesti Máté 2004 Csepeli DAC 2 15,36

Wind: 0.0 Finish time: 16:42
Coach of the winner: ifj. Tomhauser István.
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400 m hurdles Men (0.84) – Time trial
15:15 Day 2. - 02.08.2020.

Place BIB Athlete YOB Club Lane Result Record
1 566 Molnár Csaba Levente 2004 Ikarus BSE 7 56,42 PB

2 732 Birovecz Bátor Péter 2004 UTE 4 57,47

3 603 Szabó Bence 2004 DSC-SI 5 57,59 PB

4 687 Farkas Bálint László 2004 UTE 6 58,58 PB

Coach of the winner: Budai Tamás. Finish time: 15:17

2000 m steeplechase Men (0.84) – Time trial
17:55 Day 2. - 02.08.2020.

Place BIB Athlete YOB Club Order Result
1 771 Tóth Márton 2003 SVSE 7 6:05.19

2 392 Kovács Ferenc Soma 2004 Budaörsi DSE 8 6:08.37

3 737 Stiegelmayer András 2003 DSC-SI 6 6:30.41

4 723 Lesták Ármin 2004 GEAC 4 6:38.75

5 719 Istlstekker Balázs 2004 Szekszárdi Sportközpont 3 6:48.05

6 746 Strijk Barnabás László 2003 DOVASE 5 6:52.80

7 724 Szőke-Kiss Jácint 2003 GEAC 1 7:00.75

8 725 Beke Barnabás 2004 Ikarus BSE 2 7:18.57

Coaches of the winner: Németh Eszter and Tóthné Stupián Anikó. Finish time: 18:03

Shot put Men (5kg) – Final
16:20 Day 2. - 02.08.2020.

Place BIB Athlete YOB Club Order Result Record
1 599 Horváth Márk 2003 Győri Atlétikai Club 3 19,00
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2 611 Strényi Gábor Norbert 2004 Ikarus BSE 2 16,64 PB

3 247 Gálpál Zsombor 2003 Ikarus BSE 12 16,06

4 Jancsik Martin 2004 Reménység Vác 7 15,36 PB

5 Csizmazia Áron 2004 Békéscsabai AC 5 14,41

6 Bucsánszki Zsombor 2003 NYSC 1 14,23

7 Czabán Áron 2003 NYSC 10 14,22

8 Megyeri Dávid 2003 Ikarus BSE 9 13,13

9 Tóth Gergő 2004 SZVSE 11 11,97 PB

10 Járosi Richárd 2004 NYSC 13 11,90

11 Tamás Szabolcs Attila 2003 NYSC 4 11,85

12 600 Rédecsi Roland 2003 Győri Atlétikai Club 6 11,79

13 Kovács Roland 2004 NYSC 8 11,54

Coach of the winner: Kiss Dániel. Finish time: 17:32

BIB Athlete 1 2 3 4 5 6

599 Horváth Márk x 18,17 x x x 19,00

611 Strényi Gábor Norbert x 15,78 15,81 15,76 16,64 x

247 Gálpál Zsombor 15,12 15,46 15,26 x 15,31 16,06

Jancsik Martin 14,63 14,18 15,36 15,03 14,72 14,96

Csizmazia Áron 12,65 13,35 14,06 13,15 14,27 14,41

Bucsánszki Zsombor 14,23 x x x 14,20 x

Czabán Áron x 13,16 13,69 x 14,22 14,19

Megyeri Dávid 13,05 13,13 x 12,77 x 13,00

Tóth Gergő x 11,97 x - - -

Járosi Richárd 10,91 11,90 11,22 - - -

Tamás Szabolcs Attila x 11,39 11,85 - - -

600 Rédecsi Roland 11,79 x 11,65 - - -

Kovács Roland 10,62 11,54 11,46 - - -
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5000 m race walk Men – Time trial
20:15 Day 1. - 01.08.2020.

Place BIB Athlete YOB Club Order Result Record
1 286 Gonda Levente 2003 BHSE 3 22:46.14 PB

2 384 Konczvald Tamás 2004 Miskolci Sportiskola 1 24:31.03 PB

3 383 Bánk Leon 2003 Miskolci Sportiskola 2 25:48.76 SB

Coach of the winner: Dr. Urbán Ákos. Finish time: 20:41

2000 m steeplechase Women – Time trial
18:15 Day 2. - 02.08.2020.

Place BIB Athlete YOB Club Order Result Record
1 704 Nagy Nóra 2004 TSC-Geotech 3 7:44.04

2 774 Bartis Hajnalka 2003 SVSE 2 8:26.58 PB

637 Graf Csobánka 2004 Reménység Vác 1 DNF

773 Koncz Kata 2003 SVSE 4 DNF

Coach of the winner: Reichnach Ferenc. Finish time: 18:24

5000 m race walk Women – Time trial
19:40 Day 1. - 01.08.2020.

Place BIB Athlete YOB Club Order Result Record
1 582 Spiller Tiziana Kinga 2003 BHSE 3 25:04.04

2 583 Mészáros Dorottya 2004 UTE 1 27:23.81 PB

3 381 Molnár Boglárka 2003 Miskolci Sportiskola 2 29:23.33 PB

Coaches of the winner: Dr. Urbán Ákos and Gál Géza. Finish time: 20:09
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300 m Boys – Time trial
Place BIB Athlete YOB Club Result Record Futam

1 541 Kovács Árpád 2005 Titán TC 35,47 PB 1

2 589 Mészáros Balázs 2005 ARAK UP Akadémia 36,13 PB 1

3 777 Sánta Balázs 2005 UTE 36,95 PB 1

4 608 Szabó Hunor Benedek 2005 NYSC 37,04 PB 5

5 591 Simon Péter 2005 Győri Atlétikai Club 37,35 PB 1

6 665 Földi Gergő 2005 UTE 37,46 PB 1

7 585 Faragó Rómeó 2005 KARC 37,73 1

8 756 Bodrogi Levente 2006 Dunakeszi VSE 38,81 PB 3

9 755 Szűcs Tamás 2006 Dunakeszi VSE 38,84 PB 3

10 779 Lents Barnabás 2005 VEDAC 38,85 PB 2

11 256 Szmolár Levente Bendegúz 2005 Dunakeszi VSE 38,92 PB 3

12 775 Auer Péter 2006 Ikarus BSE 39,13 PB 4

13 671 Szalay Botond György 2005 Ikarus BSE 39,43 PB 3

14 624 Krusóczky Milán 2005 BHSE 39,48 PB 5

15 767 Felber Farkas Ákos 2005 SVSE 39,58 PB 2

16 661 Herczeg Áron 2005 UTE 39,79 SB 1

17 584 Deák Zalán 2006 KARC 39,91 1

18 776 Roska Dániel 2005 GEAC 39,96 PB 3

19 660 Almási Attila 2005 UTE 39,99 PB 2

19 590 Schuch Szilárd Péter 2005 Csepeli DAC 39,99 PB 5

21 764 Ozsváth-Sarok Áron 2006 Veresegyház VSK 40,39 PB 2

22 616 Prókai Szabolcs 2006 POSTÁS SE 40,59 2

23 759 Hack Barnabás 2005 SFAC 40,64 PB 3

24 760 Pap Gergő 2005 SFAC 40,69 =PB 2

25 626 Bordács Bence 2005 BEAC 40,78 PB 3

26 628 Magyar Gergely 2006 BEAC 40,81 PB 3
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26 628 Magyar Gergely 2006 BEAC 40,81 PB 3

27 627 Kovács Bendegúz Zoltán 2006 BEAC 41,00 2

28 785 Selmeci Miklós György 2005 MAFC 41,39 PB 5

29 622 Cseke Gábor 2005 Gyulasport Nonprofit Kft. 41,64 2

30 761 Hidy Palkó 2005 SFAC 42,54 PB 4

31 612 Solymosi Zoltán Martin 2005 Salgótarjáni AC 42,60 PB 4

32 784 Bereczki Zsombor 2006 Ikarus BSE 42,73 PB 5

33 783 Diószegi Dávid 2006 Ikarus BSE 43,11 PB 4

34 613 Vági Dániel István 2006 Salgótarjáni AC 44,09 PB 5

35 768 Oláh Sebestyén 2006 SVSE 44,81 PB 4

36 594 Molnár Csongor Sebestyén 2006 Ikarus BSE 45,13 PB 4

37 669 Tóth Zsombor 2006 Ikarus BSE 45,59 PB 5

38 629 Erdélyi Dániel 2006 Ikarus BSE 46,54 PB 4

662 Zobolyák Levente 2006 UTE DNS 4

Coach of the winner: Menyhárt Zoltán.

Heat 1 14:00 Day 2. - 02.08.2020.

Place BIB Athlete YOB Club Lane Result Record
1 541 Kovács Árpád 2005 Titán TC 3 35,47 PB

2 589 Mészáros Balázs 2005 ARAK UP Akadémia 7 36,13 PB

3 777 Sánta Balázs 2005 UTE 4 36,95 PB

4 591 Simon Péter 2005 Győri Atlétikai Club 5 37,35 PB

5 665 Földi Gergő 2005 UTE 6 37,46 PB

6 585 Faragó Rómeó 2005 KARC 2 37,73

7 661 Herczeg Áron 2005 UTE 1 39,79 SB

8 584 Deák Zalán 2006 KARC 8 39,91

Finish time: 14:09

41/48



Heat 2 14:04 Day 2. - 02.08.2020.

Place BIB Athlete YOB Club Lane Result Record
1 779 Lents Barnabás 2005 VEDAC 4 38,85 PB

2 767 Felber Farkas Ákos 2005 SVSE 5 39,58 PB

3 660 Almási Attila 2005 UTE 6 39,99 PB

4 764 Ozsváth-Sarok Áron 2006 Veresegyház VSK 7 40,39 PB

5 616 Prókai Szabolcs 2006 POSTÁS SE 1 40,59

6 760 Pap Gergő 2005 SFAC 2 40,69 =PB

7 627 Kovács Bendegúz Zoltán 2006 BEAC 3 41,00

8 622 Cseke Gábor 2005 Gyulasport Nonprofit Kft. 8 41,64

Finish time: 14:06

Heat 3 14:08 Day 2. - 02.08.2020.

Place BIB Athlete YOB Club Lane Result Record
1 756 Bodrogi Levente 2006 Dunakeszi VSE 5 38,81 PB

2 755 Szűcs Tamás 2006 Dunakeszi VSE 3 38,84 PB

3 256 Szmolár Levente Bendegúz 2005 Dunakeszi VSE 8 38,92 PB

4 671 Szalay Botond György 2005 Ikarus BSE 1 39,43 PB

5 776 Roska Dániel 2005 GEAC 2 39,96 PB

6 759 Hack Barnabás 2005 SFAC 4 40,64 PB

7 626 Bordács Bence 2005 BEAC 7 40,78 PB

8 628 Magyar Gergely 2006 BEAC 6 40,81 PB

Finish time: 14:09

Heat 4 14:12 Day 2. - 02.08.2020.

Place BIB Athlete YOB Club Lane Result Record
1 775 Auer Péter 2006 Ikarus BSE 1 39,13 PB

2 761 Hidy Palkó 2005 SFAC 3 42,54 PB

3 612 Solymosi Zoltán Martin 2005 Salgótarjáni AC 6 42,60 PB

4 783 Diószegi Dávid 2006 Ikarus BSE 4 43,11 PB

5 768 Oláh Sebestyén 2006 SVSE 5 44,81 PB

6 594 Molnár Csongor Sebestyén 2006 Ikarus BSE 2 45,13 PB

7 629 Erdélyi Dániel 2006 Ikarus BSE 8 46,54 PB

662 Zobolyák Levente 2006 UTE 7 DNS

Finish time: 14:11

Heat 5 14:16 Day 2. - 02.08.2020.

Place BIB Athlete YOB Club Lane Result Record
1 608 Szabó Hunor Benedek 2005 NYSC 5 37,04 PB

2 624 Krusóczky Milán 2005 BHSE 8 39,48 PB

3 590 Schuch Szilárd Péter 2005 Csepeli DAC 3 39,99 PB

4 785 Selmeci Miklós György 2005 MAFC 4 41,39 PB

5 784 Bereczki Zsombor 2006 Ikarus BSE 2 42,73 PB

6 613 Vági Dániel István 2006 Salgótarjáni AC 7 44,09 PB

7 669 Tóth Zsombor 2006 Ikarus BSE 6 45,59 PB

Finish time: 14:14
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Shot put Boys (4kg) – Final
15:10 Day 2. - 02.08.2020.

Place BIB Athlete YOB Club Order Result Record
1 Barta Zoltán 2005 Ikarus BSE 11 15,51

2 Kovács Kristóf 2005 Ikarus BSE 1 15,36 PB

3 Csintalan Dániel 2005 Ikarus BSE 7 14,69 PB

4 Takács Zsombor 2005 Ócsa SE 6 14,32

5 253 Radvánszki Ákos 2005 Dunakeszi VSE 8 13,13

6 Priskin István 2005 Békéscsabai AC 5 12,57

7 598 Dudás Bendegúz 2005 Győri Atlétikai Club 9 12,07

8 595 Rédecsi Richárd 2006 Győri Atlétikai Club 2 11,05 PB

9 Takács Patrik 2005 NYSC 4 10,75

10 Nagy Bence 2005 SZVSE 3 9,98

Dobó Zsombor 2006 SZVSE 10 NM

Coach of the winner: Kovács Gyula. Finish time: 15:50

BIB Athlete 1 2 3 4 5 6

Barta Zoltán 15,51 15,00 x x x x

Kovács Kristóf 15,36 15,01 x x x x

Csintalan Dániel 14,64 x x 14,15 x 14,69

Takács Zsombor 12,93 13,46 13,83 14,32 13,37 13,17

253 Radvánszki Ákos 12,90 11,84 12,91 13,13 12,80 11,85

Priskin István 11,95 12,57 12,43 12,18 11,54 12,39

598 Dudás Bendegúz 10,83 11,29 x 11,15 11,51 12,07

595 Rédecsi Richárd 10,67 10,86 11,05 10,39 10,93 10,95

Takács Patrik 10,59 10,75 10,70 - - -

Nagy Bence 9,73 9,38 9,98 - - -
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Discus Throw Boys (1kg) – Final
14:00 Day 2. - 02.08.2020.

Place BIB Athlete YOB Club Order Result Record
1 Takács Zsombor 2005 Ócsa SE 8 56,27

2 253 Radvánszki Ákos 2005 Dunakeszi VSE 4 50,21 PB

3 Priskin István 2005 Békéscsabai AC 2 49,94

4 Dobó Zsombor 2006 SZVSE 1 48,26

5 Rentkó Máté 2005 NYSC 3 46,61

6 595 Rédecsi Richárd 2006 Győri Atlétikai Club 7 38,74 PB

7 Takács Patrik 2005 NYSC 6 35,90 PB

8 Nagy Bence 2005 SZVSE 5 33,29 PB

Coach of the winner: Szauer Pál. Finish time: 14:38

BIB Athlete 1 2 3 4 5 6

Takács Zsombor x x 39,39 46,83 53,86 56,27

253 Radvánszki Ákos 47,06 x 41,27 x 49,76 50,21

Priskin István x 48,64 48,51 x 49,70 49,94

Dobó Zsombor x x 48,26 x x x

Rentkó Máté 43,73 x 43,51 42,76 42,65 46,61

595 Rédecsi Richárd 35,01 38,74 x 37,44 x 29,18

Takács Patrik 35,90 34,91 x x x 35,04

Nagy Bence 31,03 33,29 27,11 28,89 x 30,98
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Hammer throw Boys (4kg) – Final
13:30 Day 1. - 01.08.2020.

Place BIB Athlete YOB Club Order Result Record
1 136 Koós Gábor 2005 Szombathelyi SI 3 71,64

2 240 Imre Roland 2005 Vitalitás SE 2 65,09

3 132 Bedőcs Barnabás 2005 Szombathelyi SI 10 64,11

4 137 Szabados Ármin 2006 Szombathelyi SI 7 60,25

5 133 Rajczi Balázs 2005 Szombathelyi SI 1 54,75

6 241 Bíró Benjámin 2005 Vitalitás SE 6 54,52

7 253 Radvánszki Ákos 2005 Dunakeszi VSE 5 50,55 PB

8 103 Fekete Bertalan 2005 ARAK UP Akadémia 4 43,76 PB

9 101 Bolla Dániel 2006 ARAK UP Akadémia 9 41,06 PB

10 242 Csernyik Benjámin 2005 Vitalitás SE 8 38,03

11 102 Kukucska Zoltán 2006 ARAK UP Akadémia 11 32,62

Coach of the winner: Lezsák Balázs. Finish time: 14:30

BIB Athlete 1 2 3 4 5 6

136 Koós Gábor 69,52 x x 65,83 67,12 71,64

240 Imre Roland 64,44 x 65,09 x x -

132 Bedőcs Barnabás 63,73 x x x 64,11 -

137 Szabados Ármin 57,34 x x 60,25 x -

133 Rajczi Balázs x 52,61 x x 54,07 54,75

241 Bíró Benjámin 54,52 51,89 x 51,62 x x

253 Radvánszki Ákos 49,22 50,55 48,32 48,15 x 47,62

103 Fekete Bertalan x x 43,76 x x x

101 Bolla Dániel x x 41,06 - - -

242 Csernyik Benjámin x 36,15 38,03 - - -
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102 Kukucska Zoltán 32,62 31,73 x - - -

Javelin throw Boys (600g) – Final
15:00 Day 1. - 01.08.2020.

Place BIB Athlete YOB Club Order Result Record
1 275 Herczeg Attila 2006 FTC 5 58,19 PB

2 181 Bényi Dániel 2005 Reménység Vác 4 57,73 SB

3 182 Ragács Róbert Zoltán 2005 Reménység Vác 9 57,03 PB

4 319 Chrobák Gergő 2005 DSC-SI 7 54,28 PB

5 276 Roczkov Atilla Torda 2005 FTC 3 50,78

6 185 Fedor Dávid 2005 Reménység Vác 11 46,77 PB

7 348 Fodor Péter 2006 GEAC 8 46,60

8 183 Rezessy Sebestyén Ábel 2006 Reménység Vác 6 43,45 PB

9 349 Grünwald Tamás 2006 GEAC 10 40,20 PB

10 184 Sajgó Levente 2006 Reménység Vác 2 38,12 PB

11 256 Szmolár Levente Bendegúz 2005 Dunakeszi VSE 1 28,85

Coach of the winner: Herczeg György. Finish time: 15:49

BIB Athlete 1 2 3 4 5 6

275 Herczeg Attila 48,41 54,52 51,45 52,53 45,22 58,19

181 Bényi Dániel 54,95 46,13 57,73 x 52,89 54,50

182 Ragács Róbert Zoltán 49,91 x x 47,03 50,64 57,03

319 Chrobák Gergő 52,01 45,67 49,20 50,36 52,72 54,28

276 Roczkov Atilla Torda 50,78 49,45 49,85 x 48,13 x

185 Fedor Dávid 46,77 32,18 36,40 41,85 38,70 39,54

348 Fodor Péter 46,60 x 46,39 - - -

183 Rezessy Sebestyén Ábel 43,45 38,28 36,76 36,60 35,10 41,22

349 Grünwald Tamás 40,20 38,84 x - - -

184 Sajgó Levente 31,73 34,23 38,12 - - -

256 Szmolár Levente Bendegúz 25,67 28,85 28,49 - - -
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300 m Girls – Time trial
Place BIB Athlete YOB Club Result Record Futam

1 796 Szentgyörgyi Zita 2006 Ikarus BSE 40,86 PB 1

2 680 Ecseri Angéla 2006 Szolnoki SC-SI 41,91 PB 1

3 615 Szőke Szabina 2005 KSKSI 42,13 PB 1

4 769 Besenyődi Petra 2006 SVSE 42,83 PB 4

5 625 Marcos-Figueredo Anais 2005 Ikarus BSE 42,88 PB 3

6 667 Kalmár Alíz Dorottya 2005 UTE 43,06 PB 1

7 794 Tóth Bernadett 2005 GYAK 43,11 PB 5

8 683 Szekér Gréta 2006 Ikarus BSE 43,58 SB 1

9 533 Kőhalmi Alíz 2006 SFAC 43,87 PB 5

10 676 Kapuy Júlia 2006 Horn-Bercsényi DSE 43,90 PB 1

11 762 Kristóf Adél 2005 SFAC 43,92 PB 4

12 664 Nyilasi Dorina 2006 UTE 44,19 PB 3

13 765 Sum Noémi 2006 Veresegyház VSK 44,23 PB 2

14 663 Mázsa Izabella Éva 2005 UTE 44,58 SB 2

15 670 Amler Vanda 2006 Ikarus BSE 44,59 SB 2

16 227 Kiss Enéh 2006 Veresegyház VSK 44,70 2

17 729 Czél Noémi 2005 Ikarus BSE 44,76 SB 2

18 793 Hajagos Petra Ildikó 2006 Budaörsi DSE 44,85 PB 2

19 798 Szabados Kamilla 2005 Ikarus BSE 45,15 PB 3

20 668 Bálint Laura 2005 UTE 45,34 SB 2

21 758 Lorkó Lara 2006 Dunakeszi VSE 45,69 PB 5

22 766 Nemes Nóra 2005 Veresegyház VSK 45,75 PB 4

23 684 Kovács Luca 2005 Ikarus BSE 45,76 SB 3

24 592 Csonka Lujza 2006 Győri Atlétikai Club 45,99 PB 5

25 673 Katona Eszter 2006 FOOTOUR S.E. TATA 46,82 PB 4
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25 673 Katona Eszter 2006 FOOTOUR S.E. TATA 46,82 PB 4

26 593 Halász Ajsa 2005 Győri Atlétikai Club 46,95 SB 3

27 675 László Fanni 2005 Horn-Bercsényi DSE 47,18 3

28 763 Dobos Kamilla 2005 Ikarus BSE 47,32 SB 4

29 677 Konrád Alida 2006 Horn-Bercsényi DSE 47,33 4

30 686 Katona Menta Hanna 2005 Ikarus BSE 47,70 SB 3

31 799 Fulmer Dóra 2006 Ikarus BSE 47,93 PB 5

32 757 Srankó Bianka 2005 Dunakeszi VSE 47,97 SB 4

33 674 Csorba Olívia Hanna 2005 Horn-Bercsényi DSE 50,35 PB 5

34 678 Radics Luca Róza 2006 Horn-Bercsényi DSE 51,55 5

788 Fekete Júlia 2005 VEDAC DNF 1

Coach of the winner: Soltész Renáta.

Heat 1 14:30 Day 2. - 02.08.2020.

Place BIB Athlete YOB Club Lane Result Record
1 796 Szentgyörgyi Zita 2006 Ikarus BSE 6 40,86 PB

2 680 Ecseri Angéla 2006 Szolnoki SC-SI 2 41,91 PB

3 615 Szőke Szabina 2005 KSKSI 5 42,13 PB

4 667 Kalmár Alíz Dorottya 2005 UTE 8 43,06 PB

5 683 Szekér Gréta 2006 Ikarus BSE 7 43,58 SB

6 676 Kapuy Júlia 2006 Horn-Bercsényi DSE 4 43,90 PB

788 Fekete Júlia 2005 VEDAC 3 DNF

Finish time: 14:32
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Heat 2 14:34 Day 2. - 02.08.2020.

Place BIB Athlete YOB Club Lane Result Record
1 765 Sum Noémi 2006 Veresegyház VSK 2 44,23 PB

2 663 Mázsa Izabella Éva 2005 UTE 4 44,58 SB

3 670 Amler Vanda 2006 Ikarus BSE 3 44,59 SB

4 227 Kiss Enéh 2006 Veresegyház VSK 5 44,70

5 729 Czél Noémi 2005 Ikarus BSE 7 44,76 SB

6 793 Hajagos Petra Ildikó 2006 Budaörsi DSE 8 44,85 PB

7 668 Bálint Laura 2005 UTE 6 45,34 SB

Finish time: 14:35

Heat 3 14:38 Day 2. - 02.08.2020.

Place BIB Athlete YOB Club Lane Result Record
1 625 Marcos-Figueredo Anais 2005 Ikarus BSE 7 42,88 PB

2 664 Nyilasi Dorina 2006 UTE 5 44,19 PB

3 798 Szabados Kamilla 2005 Ikarus BSE 4 45,15 PB

4 684 Kovács Luca 2005 Ikarus BSE 3 45,76 SB

5 593 Halász Ajsa 2005 Győri Atlétikai Club 6 46,95 SB

6 675 László Fanni 2005 Horn-Bercsényi DSE 8 47,18

7 686 Katona Menta Hanna 2005 Ikarus BSE 2 47,70 SB

Finish time: 14:39

Heat 4 14:42 Day 2. - 02.08.2020.

Place BIB Athlete YOB Club Lane Result Record
1 769 Besenyődi Petra 2006 SVSE 2 42,83 PB

2 762 Kristóf Adél 2005 SFAC 5 43,92 PB

3 766 Nemes Nóra 2005 Veresegyház VSK 7 45,75 PB

4 673 Katona Eszter 2006 FOOTOUR S.E. TATA 8 46,82 PB

5 763 Dobos Kamilla 2005 Ikarus BSE 3 47,32 SB

6 677 Konrád Alida 2006 Horn-Bercsényi DSE 6 47,33

7 757 Srankó Bianka 2005 Dunakeszi VSE 4 47,97 SB

Finish time: 14:41

Heat 5 14:46 Day 2. - 02.08.2020.

Place BIB Athlete YOB Club Lane Result Record
1 794 Tóth Bernadett 2005 GYAK 8 43,11 PB

2 533 Kőhalmi Alíz 2006 SFAC 2 43,87 PB

3 758 Lorkó Lara 2006 Dunakeszi VSE 6 45,69 PB

4 592 Csonka Lujza 2006 Győri Atlétikai Club 4 45,99 PB

5 799 Fulmer Dóra 2006 Ikarus BSE 5 47,93 PB

6 674 Csorba Olívia Hanna 2005 Horn-Bercsényi DSE 7 50,35 PB

7 678 Radics Luca Róza 2006 Horn-Bercsényi DSE 3 51,55

Finish time: 14:44
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Shot put Girls (3kg) – Final
14:00 Day 2. - 02.08.2020.

Place BIB Athlete YOB Club Order Result Record
1 Baukó Petra 2005 Békéscsabai AC 9 12,81 PB

2 Retkes Réka 2005 KARC 8 12,79

3 Bényei Petra 2005 NYSC 4 10,43 PB

4 Retkes Léna 2006 KARC 1 10,18

5 Kovács Janka 2005 Ikarus BSE 3 9,98 PB

6 Kardos Fédra 2005 UTE 7 9,59

7 596 Németh Réka 2006 Győri Atlétikai Club 2 8,93

8 248 Kovács Rita Anna 2005 Ikarus BSE 6 8,57 PB

9 597 Domján Anna Dóra 2005 Győri Atlétikai Club 5 7,79 PB

Finish time: 14:34

BIB Athlete 1 2 3 4 5 6

Baukó Petra 12,81 12,36 11,68 11,70 12,09 10,98

Retkes Réka 12,60 12,20 11,97 12,79 11,97 11,35

Bényei Petra x 7,02 9,02 9,54 9,00 10,43

Retkes Léna 10,18 10,00 9,50 9,64 9,25 10,18

Kovács Janka 9,21 9,69 x 9,40 9,98 9,88

Kardos Fédra 8,27 8,84 8,97 x 9,07 9,59

596 Németh Réka 8,28 8,93 8,17 8,79 8,47 8,10

248 Kovács Rita Anna 6,70 7,72 8,44 7,42 8,57 8,28

597 Domján Anna Dóra 7,12 7,79 7,57 - - -

Discus throw Girls – Final
15:00 Day 2. - 02.08.2020.

U16

U16

15:00 Day 2. - 02.08.2020.

Place BIB Athlete YOB Club Order Result Record
1 Baukó Petra 2005 Békéscsabai AC 4 33,21

2 Kardos Fédra 2005 UTE 1 24,49 PB

3 Bényei Petra 2005 NYSC 3 22,80

4 254 Földi Blanka 2006 Dunakeszi VSE 2 21,01 PB

Finish time: 15:12

BIB Athlete 1 2 3 4 5 6

Baukó Petra x 33,21 27,03 32,74 30,60 32,27

Kardos Fédra 22,84 21,79 22,43 24,36 24,49 x

Bényei Petra x x 18,51 18,37 x 22,80

254 Földi Blanka x x 21,01 19,17 20,65 x
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Hammer throw Girls (3kg) – Final
15:00 Day 1. - 01.08.2020.

Place BIB Athlete YOB Club Order Result Record
1 134 Viszkeleti Villő Anna 2005 Szombathelyi SI 6 64,27

2 135 Bödei Enikő 2006 Szombathelyi SI 4 44,15

3 243 Szeghalmi Anna Katalin 2005 Vitalitás SE 3 40,37

4 109 Potyondi Eszter 2006 ARAK UP Akadémia 2 38,64 PB

5 245 Péter Dorina 2005 Vitalitás SE 7 38,18

6 110 Mergl Adél 2006 ARAK UP Akadémia 8 36,97

7 244 Dudok Nikolett 2005 Vitalitás SE 1 24,22

108 Potyondi Zsófia 2006 ARAK UP Akadémia 5 NM

Coaches of the winner: Németh László, Gubián Tamás, Németh Zsolt and Csercsics Richárd.
Finish time: 15:38

BIB Athlete 1 2 3 4 5 6

134 Viszkeleti Villő Anna x 64,27 x x 61,82 61,28

135 Bödei Enikő 44,15 43,46 42,24 x x x

243 Szeghalmi Anna Katalin 39,46 40,37 x x x 38,98

109 Potyondi Eszter x 34,19 x 38,64 x 36,89

245 Péter Dorina 37,55 38,18 x 38,06 37,68 37,81

110 Mergl Adél x x x 36,97 x x

244 Dudok Nikolett 22,82 24,22 23,31 24,16 x x

Javelin throw Girls (500g) – Final
13:30 Day 1. - 01.08.2020.

Place BIB Athlete YOB Club Order Result Record
1 230 Bencsik Adél 2005 KARC 2 41,15 PB

2 249 Csefkó Bianka 2006 Ikarus BSE 1 34,41 PB

U16

U16

2 249 Csefkó Bianka 2006 Ikarus BSE 1 34,41 PB

3 180 Illyés Gréta 2006 Reménység Vác 5 33,09

4 248 Kovács Rita Anna 2005 Ikarus BSE 3 32,68 PB

5 254 Földi Blanka 2006 Dunakeszi VSE 4 18,85 PB

Coach of the winner: Adamik Zoltán. Finish time: 14:16

BIB Athlete 1 2 3 4 5 6

230 Bencsik Adél 35,46 35,99 36,68 38,15 41,15 35,77

249 Csefkó Bianka 29,94 30,50 32,64 23,24 28,11 34,41

180 Illyés Gréta 33,09 31,90 32,38 32,03 32,20 31,27

248 Kovács Rita Anna 29,37 29,39 32,68 29,24 29,28 28,54

254 Földi Blanka 17,11 18,85 15,37 15,47 16,52 13,77
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